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1479 10/01/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID STUDENT RECORD FOLDERS 137.97
Totals for 1479 137.97
1480 10/01/2013 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI CLASS SUPPLIES 40.84
Totals for 1480 40.84
1481 10/01/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING OMAHA NE KINDER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 17.99
Totals for 1481 17.99
1482 10/01/2013 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHIN WAYWATOSA WI MUSIC MATERIAL FOR MUSIC 139.15
PROGRAM
Totals for 1482 139.15
1483 10/01/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SCHOOL SUPPLIES 42.90
Totals for 1483 42.90
1484 10/11/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID SEPTEMBER SALES TAX 38.30
Totals for 1484 38.30
1485 10/21/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 4.78
CLASSROOMS
Totals for 1485 4.78
1486 10/10/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Mileage for Kindergarten 30.00
field trip
1486 10/21/2013 PROJECT MUTUAL TELEP RUPERT ID FIX PHONES IN ROOMS 97.50
Totals for 1486 127.50
1487 10/10/2013 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTU CITY OF INDUSTRY CA Pop 219.60
1487 10/21/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BOOKS FOR 1ST GRADE CLASSROOM 46.56
Totals for 1487 266.16
1488 10/10/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID September sales tax 20.48
1488 10/21/2013 TROXELL TAYLORSVILLE uT CABLES FOR CLASSROOMS 57.90
Totals for 1488 78.38
1489 10/10/2013 RELIABLE OFFICE SUPP CHICAGO L Misc. pens, file folders, 71.81

file jackets, envelopes
1489 10/21/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR CUSTODIANS FOR 9.34

SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOMS

Totals for 1489 81.15
1490 10/10/2013 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT Primary lined boards 236.62
1490 10/21/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID CAKE FOR RETIREMENT 47.99
PARTY
Totals for 1490 284.61
1491 10/16/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DES; book rings for 4th grade 73.19
1491 10/22/2013 LANDERS PUMKIN PATCH PAUL ID 2ND GRADE FIELD TRIP 148.00
Totals for 1491 221.19
1492 10/17/2013 DECLO JR HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID Half of the cost of a new 110.00
Snow Plow blade - sharing
with DJG
Totals for 1492 110.00
1493 10/24/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Misc. supplies for 4th grade 72.46
- Not to
exceed $80.00
Totals for 1493 72.46
1494 10/30/2013 MAKIT PRODUCTS, INC. DALLAS TX Plates - 4th grade 396.00
Totals for 1494 396.00
1495 10/30/2013 PICKUP, CHRISTINE BURLEY ID Stem Day supplies - 5th grade 33.67
Totals for 1495 33.67
1496 10/30/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KARLA BURLEY ID Stem Day supplies - 5th grade 32.78
Totals for 1496 32.78
1497 10/30/2013 ATLAS PEN & PENCIL C SHELBYVILLE TN DES; Pencils, erasers, pencil 120.64
toppers
Totals for 1497 120.64

1498 10/30/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID Power Supply 34.00
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Totals for 1498 34.00
1661 10/07/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID POWER SUPPLY 40.00
Totals for 1661 40.00
1662 10/07/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR THE MONTH OF 40.19
SEPTEMBER
Totals for 1662 40.19
1663 10/08/2013 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID POSTAGE 184.00
Totals for 1663 184.00
1664 10/09/2013 LOVE AND LOGIC GOLDEN Cco LOVE AND LOGIC PARENT MANUAL 238.00
Totals for 1664 238.00
1665 10/09/2013 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI STAFF NAME TAG MAGNETS 91.00
Totals for 1665 91.00
1666 10/14/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID PE SUPPLIES 369.75
Totals for 1666 369.75
1667 10/15/2013 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID STAFF MEETING (08/27/2013) 28.27
Totals for 1667 28.27
1668 10/15/2013 WEEKLY MAILER BURLEY ID CLASSIFIED ADD 15.00
Totals for 1668 15.00
1669 10/17/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 7.99
Totals for 1669 7.99
1670 10/22/2013 DEMCO MEDIA MADISON WI MEDIA / EASELS 62.99
Totals for 1670 62.99
1671 10/22/2013 GEDDES SCHOOL SUPPLI BALTIMORE MD MEDIA / ERASER SALES 268.64
Totals for 1671 268.64
1672 10/31/2013 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN YEAR BOOK 2013-2014 3,430.60
Totals for 1672 3,430.60
2353 10/07/2013 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID SEPTEMBER SALES TAX 2013 6.35
Totals for 2353 6.35
2354 10/10/2013 METTS, PATRICIA ALBION ID REIM. FOR THANK YOU GIFT FROM 56.98

STUDENTS TO SUN VALLEY

ARCHITECTS

Totals for 2354 56.98

2355 10/14/2013 COLLEGE OF WESTERN I NAMPA ID HOSA & TSA FALL CONFERENCE 90.00
REG. 2013

Totals for 2355 90.00

2356 10/17/2013 PINK RIBBON PUPPIES DALLAS TX CRTC HEALTH OCC: 800.00

CALENDARS-FOR SERVICE

PROJECT/FUNDRAISER
Totals for 2356 800.00
2357 10/24/2013 OFFICE MAX TWIN FALLS ID WORKPRO OFFICE CHAIR 279.99
Totals for 2357 279.99
2358 10/25/2013 ROBOTEVENTS IRVING TX REG. FOR ROBOTICS COMP. 160.00
Totals for 2358 160.00
2359 10/28/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcoO GROCERIES FOR CLASS LUNCH 42.20
Totals for 2359 42.20
2360 10/28/2013 ROBOTEVENTS IRVING TX ROBOTICS COMPETITION REG. 200.00
Totals for 2360 200.00
2361 10/29/2013 WEBER STATE UNIVERSI OGDEN uT WSU AUTO TECH COMPETITION 100.00
Totals for 2361 100.00
2362 10/31/2013 LEONARD, ANGEL BURLEY ID CRTC MANU: PAYMT FOR 94.25

INSCRIP. WORK

Totals for 2362 94.25
2363 10/31/2013 HOLLINS, NATHANIEL DECLO ID PAYMT FOR INSCRIP. WORK 43.50
Totals for 2363 43.50
4040 10/07/2013 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Annual Costco membership dues 165.00

Totals for 4040 165.00
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4041 10/07/2013 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE C DENVER Cco Supplies for Staff Back To 85.72

School Meet & Greet
Totals for 4041 85.72
4042 10/07/2013 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID Pizza for Staff luncheon - 42.40

Prof Development Day

10/4/2013
Totals for 4042 42.40
4043 10/07/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Supplies for Back To School 111.63
Night cookout
Totals for 4043 111.63
4044 10/07/2013 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Reimburse Burley High for 75.00

registration fees deposited
to CHS in error by Rev Trak
(parents)
Totals for 4044 75.00
4045 10/07/2013 BURLEY JUNIOR HIGH S BURLEY ID Reimburse BJHS for 25.00
registration fees credited to
CHS in error by Rev Trak
(parents)
Totals for 4045 25.00
4046 10/07/2013 ACCURATE LABEL DESIG CUMMING GA Cassia High customized 176.45
visitor tracking log in

system and visitor badges

Totals for 4046 176.45
4047 10/15/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID September sales tax payable 22.68
Totals for 4047 22.68
4048 10/15/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 95.28

needed: pencils, paper, etc.
Totals for 4048 95.28
4049 10/15/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Cassia High sweatshirts with 598.00
logo: paid for by students
Totals for 4049 598.00
4050 10/15/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc office supplies: Lysol 288.78
Wipes, water, file folders,

Sharpies, Bandaids

Totals for 4050 288.78
4051 10/15/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D Cartridge for office FAX 44,19
machine
Totals for 4051 44.19
4052 10/18/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Treats/incentive for Student 69.19
Body
Totals for 4052 69.19
4053 10/18/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Field trip transportation 180.00

fees for TOPS activity
Totals for 4053 180.00
4054 10/18/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID Cartridges for FAX machine as 103.54

needed in the Main Office

Totals for 4054 103.54
4206 10/07/2013 OAKLEY ELEMENTARY OAKLEY D Sales Tax for September 8.09
Totals for 4206 8.09
4207 10/16/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Ice Cream 157.46
Totals for 4207 157.46
5507 10/02/2013 ACP DIRECT DALLAS TX headphones for classes 123.51
Totals for 5507 123.51
5508 10/02/2013 STUDENT SUPPLY KENT WA pencils 426.71

Totals for 5508 426.71
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5509 10/02/2013 STUDENT SUPPLY KENT WA pencils for pencil box 132.46
Totals for 5509 132.46
5510 10/08/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for September 10.05
Totals for 5510 10.05
5511 10/08/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO shipping and handling on po 9.99
113213000014
Totals for 5511 9.99
5512 10/08/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO rewards for students 49.00
Totals for 5512 49.00
5513 10/08/2013 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID water bill 40.00
Totals for 5513 40.00
5514 10/14/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID 2 monitors for Computer Lab 210.00
Totals for 5514 210.00
5515 10/17/2013 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID paid fees at wrong school- 30.00
Totals for 5515 30.00
5516 10/17/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID supplies for . 19.72
--Timer
Totals for 5516 19.72
5517 10/21/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID 1st grade Saxon for . 711.04

and more phonics books

Totals for 5517 711.04
5518 10/21/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D shipping for PO# 113213000015 28.44
Totals for 5518 28.44
5519 10/21/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO stickers for students of the 102.99
week
Totals for 5519 102.99
5802 10/16/2013 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID BOSS'S DAY LUNCHEON 80.00
Totals for 5802 80.00
5803 10/17/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CHAIR 203.89
Totals for 5803 203.89
5804 10/28/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IPAD CASES 64.90
Totals for 5804 64.90
5805 10/28/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES & INCENTIVES 67.04
Totals for 5805 67.04
5806 10/28/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA REFRIGERATOR 78.84
Totals for 5806 78.84
6254 10/01/2013 NEW MANAGEMENT San Diego CA Lock Block for doors 110.00
Totals for 6254 110.00
6255 10/01/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Softball Uniforms 1,253.00
Totals for 6255 1,253.00
6256 10/01/2013 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID VB - P.A. 10/1 20.00
Totals for 6256 20.00
6257 10/01/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID VB - Tickets 10/1 30.00
Totals for 6257 30.00
6258 10/01/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID 9th FB - 10/1 30.00
Totals for 6258 30.00
6259 10/01/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Girls Soccer - Tickets 10/2 30.00
Totals for 6259 30.00
6260 10/01/2013 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX Athletic Cell Phone Acct 90.53

#671607476-00001

Totals for 6260 90.53
6261 10/01/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D Printer Toner - Dell Printers 933.42
Totals for 6261 933.42
6262 10/01/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FB Shirts - Camp, Spirit 1,745.34

Packs
Totals for 6262 1,745.34
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6263 10/01/2013 APPERSON EDUCATION P CERRITOS CA TEST SCAN FORMS 426.69
Totals for 6263 426.69
6264 10/01/2013 EASTBAY MILWAUKEE WI Cross Country Uniforms 336.76
Totals for 6264 336.76
6265 10/01/2013 FLAGHOUSE, INC. HASBROUCK HEIGHTS NJ Multicolor Pushball 64.95
Totals for 6265 64.95
6266 10/01/2013 SERVICE REPRODUCTION GRAND RAPIDS MI Art Supplies 985.79
Totals for 6266 985.79
6267 10/01/2013 SPORT DECALS SPRING GROVE IL Cross Country Shirts 383.74
Totals for 6267 383.74
6268 10/02/2013 OKELBERRY, RANDY HEYBURN ID Fly Spray 12.66
Totals for 6268 12.66
6269 10/02/2013 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID Cross Country Entry Fee 80.00
Totals for 6269 80.00
6270 10/02/2013 JILS FLOWER HAUS INC HEYBURN ID PLANT - 39.00
Totals for 6270 39.00
6271 10/02/2013 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID Travel Expense - B-Soccer 51.60
Totals for 6271 51.60
6272 10/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies 142.29
Totals for 6272 142.29
6273 10/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Water for Refs & Gift Cards 169.92
Totals for 6273 169.92
6274 10/03/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FFA Leadership Meeting 59.90
Supplies
Totals for 6274 59.90
6275 10/03/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Open P.O. - Concessions 415.51
Supplies
Totals for 6275 415.51
6276 10/03/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA VB Food Supplies 103.08
Totals for 6276 103.08
6277 10/03/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Greenhouse Supplies 56.16
Totals for 6277 56.16
6278 10/03/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Fairbooth Supplies 46.98
Totals for 6278 46.98
6279 10/03/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Juice for the Machine 215.99
Totals for 6279 215.99
6280 10/03/2013 Albertson's DENVER co Water, Bananas, Oranges, 113.86
String Cheese, Etc.
Totals for 6280 113.86
6281 10/03/2013 Albertson's DENVER Cco Gatorade & Supplies - Field 251.67
Trip
Totals for 6281 251.67
6282 10/03/2013 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY D VB @ TF Travel Expense 46.32
Totals for 6282 46.32
6283 10/03/2013 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID Wounded Warrior Project 300.00
Totals for 6283 300.00
6284 10/04/2013 IDAHO BUSINESS FORMS BOISE ID Poinsettia Sales Slips 334.88
Totals for 6284 334.88
6285 10/04/2013 ONE PARTY PLACE SOUTH WHITLEY IN Queens Crowns 68.92
Totals for 6285 68.92
6286 10/04/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FB Shirts - Camp, Spirit 966.16
Packs
Totals for 6286 966.16
6287 10/08/2013 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID VB - P.A. 10-8 20.00
Totals for 6287 20.00
6288 10/08/2013 ALLRED, HAYDEN BURLEY ID Educational Games 80.00
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Totals for 6288 80.00
6289 10/09/2013 SPIRIT LINE SOUTH WHITLEY IN Water Bottles 256.95
Totals for 6289 256.95
6290 10/09/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax 1,520.33
Totals for 6290 1,520.33
6291 10/09/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID FB @ Century Travel Expense 84.16
Totals for 6291 84.16
6292 10/09/2013 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOL DES MOINES IA Online Video Analysis - Boys 400.00
Basketball
Totals for 6292 400.00
6293 10/09/2013 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Senior Shirts 2,885.82
Totals for 6293 2,885.82
6294 10/09/2013 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA Software Renewal 425.00
Totals for 6294 425.00
6295 10/09/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY D Dist. 4 AD's Meeting Travel 44 .20
Expense
Totals for 6295 44.20
6296 10/09/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Football w/Kimberly 10-11 30.00
Totals for 6296 30.00
6297 10/09/2013 CALL, RICHARD II BURLEY ID FB - P.A. 10-11 20.00
Totals for 6297 20.00
6298 10/09/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID USB EXTENSION CABLE 20.99
Totals for 6298 20.99
6299 10/09/2013 CLAY EWELL EDUCATION COLLEGE STATION TX AET SUBSCRIPTION 480.00
Totals for 6299 480.00
6300 10/09/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES 34.98
Totals for 6300 34.98
6301 10/09/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID FLIP CHARTS 41.99
Totals for 6301 41.99
6302 10/09/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID AG CLOSET 215.58
Totals for 6302 215.58
6303 10/09/2013 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE D Hello Friends Cafe - Supplies 73.75
Totals for 6303 73.75
6304 10/09/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID COPIER STAPLES 144.16
Totals for 6304 144.16
6305 10/09/2013 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC BATAVIA IL Pogil Activities for High 64.96
School Chemistry
Totals for 6305 64.96
6306 10/09/2013 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT Herbicide 223.94
Totals for 6306 223.94
6307 10/10/2013 KIWI LOCO BURLEY ID Frozen Yogurt for Homecoming 300.00
Lunch
Totals for 6307 300.00
6308 10/10/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY D District Girls Soccer - 20.00
Ticket Taker 10/10
Totals for 6308 20.00
6309 10/10/2013 BANK OF UTAH -REFPAY SALT LAKE CITY uT RefPay Funds 4,000.00
Totals for 6309 4,000.00
6310 10/10/2013 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY ID VB Travel Expense 52.48
Totals for 6310 52.48
6311 10/11/2013 SERVICE REPRODUCTION GRAND RAPIDS MI Art Supplies 186.41
Totals for 6311 186.41
6312 10/11/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Travel to Blackfoot Fair 412.00
Totals for 6312 412.00
6313 10/11/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Travel to SLC 418.50
Totals for 6313 418.50
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6314 10/11/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Employees pd for Athletic 1,153.24
Events
Totals for 6314 1,153.24
6315 10/11/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Doughnuts 28.76
Totals for 6315 28.76
6316 10/11/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Cinnamon Rolls 94.29
Totals for 6316 94.29
6317 10/11/2013 WEEKLY NEWS JOURNAL BURLEY ID Subscription 52.00
Totals for 6317 52.00
6318 10/11/2013 ZURCHERS SUPPLY TWIN FALLS ID Homecoming Decorations 93.76
Totals for 6318 93.76
6319 10/11/2013 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID Printer Cartridges 479.80
Totals for 6319 479.80
6320 10/11/2013 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID PRINTER CARTRIDGES & TONER 302.75
Totals for 6320 302.75
6321 10/11/2013 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHI MEMPHIS TN Uniforms 509.45
Totals for 6321 509.45
6322 10/11/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO Homecoming - Decorations 116.49
Totals for 6322 116.49
6323 10/11/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER Cco Powerade - Astronomy 205.19
Totals for 6323 205.19
6324 10/11/2013 Albertson's DENVER Cco Water, Bananas, Oranges, 92.03

String Cheese, Etc.

Totals for 6324 92.03
6325 10/14/2013 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID Dist Soccer Travel Expense 56.00
Totals for 6325 56.00
6326 10/14/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID B-Soccer Travel Expense 103.52
Totals for 6326 103.52
6327 10/14/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID Supplies 362.71
Totals for 6327 362.71
6328 10/14/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Cheer - Hooded Sweatshirts 113.75
Totals for 6328 113.75
6329 10/14/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Jersey Printing 48.00
Totals for 6329 48.00
6330 10/14/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID EKS Shirts 423.00
Totals for 6330 423.00
6331 10/14/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID PA Toil. Kits 74.90
Totals for 6331 74.90
6332 10/15/2013 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID State Soils 50.00
Totals for 6332 50.00
6333 10/15/2013 DESERET INDUSTRIES BURLEY ID Desks for Play 25.00
Totals for 6333 25.00
6334 10/15/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Mini Football & Logo 316.29
Totals for 6334 316.29
6335 10/15/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Mini Football & Logo 316.29
Totals for 6335 316.29
6336 10/15/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID Labels for Label Machine & 389.99

Paper for Sales Printer

Totals for 6336 389.99
6337 10/15/2013 BAKER, MATT Volleyball - 10/15 15.00
Totals for 6337 15.00
6338 10/15/2013 DAYLEY, RICK BURLEY ID Volleyball - P.A. 10/15 20.00
Totals for 6338 20.00
6339 10/15/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID Dist. Boys & Girls Soccer 79.20

Travel Expense
Totals for 6339 79.20
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6340 10/15/2013 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Concessions Supplies 353.32
Totals for 6340 353.32
6341 10/15/2013 LET'S RIDE HEYBURN ID 0il & Filters - 4-Wheeler 27.90
Totals for 6341 27.90
6342 10/17/2013 UNITED STATES POSTAL BURLEY ID Bulk Mailing of Newsletter 114.70
Totals for 6342 114.70
6343 10/17/2013 UNITED STATES POSTAL BURLEY ID Bulk Mailing of Newsletter 114.70
Totals for 6343 114.70
6344 10/17/2013 MIDGESTIC IMAGES, LL BURLEY ID Soccer Uniforms 676.00
Totals for 6344 676.00
6345 10/17/2013 PSAT/NMSQT CHICAGO IL PSAT Tests 130070 406.00
Totals for 6345 406.00
6346 10/17/2013 KEARL, BECCA Girls Soccer Closing Party 132.13

Supplies & Food

Totals for 6346 132.13
6347 10/17/2013 JUAREZ, RAMONA BURLEY ID Refund Robert Juarez' P to P 60.00
Fee
Totals for 6347 60.00
6348 10/17/2013 DARRINGTON, MARIANN BURLEY ID Refund Taylor's Yearbook 55.00
Totals for 6348 55.00
6349 10/17/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID State Activities - Activity 1,995.00
Cards
Totals for 6349 1,995.00
6350 10/22/2013 HD FOWLER COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID 8" Ring & Cover for Grounds 97.86
Totals for 6350 97.86
6351 10/22/2013 EASY WORKSHEET.COM ALEXANDRIA VA Advanced Teacher +C +Common 54.95

Core Alg & Geometry

Totals for 6351 54.95
6352 10/22/2013 BARGREEN ELLINGSON BOISE ID Chafers & Sterno 131.00
Totals for 6352 131.00
6353 10/22/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Boys Soccer Shirts 800.00
Totals for 6353 800.00
6354 10/22/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Volleyballs 423.40
Totals for 6354 423.40
6355 10/02/2013 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID DHS Activity Cards 25.00
6355 10/24/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID 9th Football 30.00
Totals for 6355 55.00
6356 10/04/2013 REF PAY SANDY uT Referee funding 500.00
6356 10/25/2013 5 BUCK PIZZA BURLEY ID Pizza for Spanish Club Party 40.00
Totals for 6356 540.00
6357 10/08/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - September 305.06
6357 10/25/2013 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT D Nat'l FFA Meals & Expenses 1,500.00
Totals for 6357 1,805.06
6358 10/08/2013 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Open PO for product for 884.52

concession stand

6358 10/25/2013 WADSWORTH, KORYL TWIN FALLS ID Choreography of Competition 300.00
Dance
Totals for 6358 1,184.52
6359 10/10/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Shoulder Pads 858.00
6359 10/25/2013 SILCOCK, JULIE DECLO D Uniforms 737.28
Totals for 6359 1,595.28
6360 10/10/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Shoulder Pads 2,534.00
6360 10/25/2013 BOWLING GREEN ASSEMB Bowling Green KY Nat'l FFA Trip Factory Tour 98.00
Totals for 6360 2,632.00
6361 10/11/2013 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY D Shirts Coaches 67.98

6361 10/25/2013 BUDGET RENTAL CAR Nashville TN Nat'l FFA Trip - VAN & SUV 867.22



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:03 PM 11/04/13

05.13.10.00.01-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 10/01/13 - 10/31/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Rental
Totals for 6361 935.20
6362 10/11/2013 LET'S RIDE HEYBURN ID Snow Plow Blade - 4-Wheeler 220.00
6362 10/25/2013 COUNTRY MUSIC HALL O NASHVILLE TN Nat'l FFA Trip 212.00
Totals for 6362 432.00
6363 10/11/2013 ALLPHIN, NICOLE DECLO ID JH Football - Clock Keeper 105.00
6363 10/25/2013 KENTUCKY DERBY MUSEU Louisville KY Nat'l FFA Trip Tour 126.00
Totals for 6363 231.00
6364 10/11/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sports Payroll September - 408.09
October
6364 10/25/2013 LOST RIVER CAVE Bowling Green KY Nat'l FFA Trip Tour 153.30
Totals for 6364 561.39
6365 10/11/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID Lock for file cabinet 23.00
6365 10/25/2013 LOUISVILLE SLUGGER M LOUISVILLE KY Nat'l FFA Trip Tour 87.00
Totals for 6365 110.00
6366 10/22/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER Cco Parent Meeting - 6th Grade 130.82
6366 10/25/2013 RED ROOF INN Nashville TN Nat'l FFA Trip Lodging 593.06
Totals for 6366 723.88
6367 10/22/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER co Product for Concession Stand 233.72
6367 10/25/2013 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY D T.F. Football Travel Expense 45.44
Totals for 6367 279.16
6368 10/22/2013 JOSEPH R. SMITH & AS LAKE FOREST CA Zenius print ribbons and 118.61
cards
6368 10/25/2013 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID Food & Supplies - Cheer 418.07
Totals for 6368 536.68
6369 10/22/2013 KNOWLES, MELANIE DECLO ID Coach - JH Cross Country 550.00
6369 10/25/2013 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID Refund Fees - Ramiro Vasquez 105.00
Totals for 6369 655.00
6370 10/23/2013 JOSEPH R. SMITH & AS LAKE FOREST CA Zenius print ribbons and 34.95
cards
6370 10/25/2013 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME D Honor Choir Clinic Entry Fees 140.00
Totals for 6370 174.95
6371 10/28/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY D DJ Halloween Dance 50.00
6371 10/29/2013 HAMPTON INN IDAHO FA IDAHO FALLS ID State Cross Country Lodging 387.00
Totals for 6371 437.00
6372 10/28/2013 REF PAY SANDY uT Referees - Junior High Sports 1,000.00
6372 10/30/2013 BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, ATLANDA GA Rebuild Kit for Pressure 54.03
Washer
Totals for 6372 1,054.03
6373 10/30/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID DRIVER'S ED FEES 3,100.00
6373 10/30/2013 WILSON, VIRGINIA MERIDIAN ID Yearbook Clinic 220.00
Totals for 6373 3,320.00
6374 10/30/2013 IMEA ABERDEEN ID All-State Audition Fees 25.00
6374 10/30/2013 WILSON, VIRGINIA MERIDIAN ID Yearbook Clinic 200.00
Totals for 6374 225.00
6375 10/30/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY D Dist. VB Travel Expense 47.20
Totals for 6375 47.20
6376 10/30/2013 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX Athletic Cell Phone Acct 114.34

#671607476-00001

Totals for 6376 114.34
6377 10/30/2013 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID Printer Toner 239.80
Totals for 6377 239.80
6378 10/30/2013 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Concessions Supplies 465.61
Totals for 6378 465.61
6379 10/30/2013 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID Algebra Classes 150.00

Totals for 6379 150.00
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6380 10/30/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID Supplies - Foods Classes 192.24

Totals for 6380 192.24

6381 10/30/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Metal for Cross Country 48.15

Totals for 6381 48.15

6382 10/30/2013 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH Convention Registration 888.00

Totals for 6382 888.00

6383 10/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Tarp & Tiedowns 55.98

Totals for 6383 55.98

6384 10/30/2013 SOUTHERN FIELD WELDI BURLEY ID Galvanized Sheeting 58.70

Totals for 6384 58.70

6385 10/30/2013 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID Renaissance Stickers 10.20

Totals for 6385 10.20

6386 10/30/2013 HERITAGE FESTIVALS SALT LAKE CITY uT Choir Anaheim Trip Payment 2,650.00

Totals for 6386 2,650.00

6387 10/30/2013 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTU CITY OF INDUSTRY CA Concessions - Pop 1,182.89

Totals for 6387 1,182.89

6388 10/31/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID State Cross Country Travel 160.00
Expense

Totals for 6388 160.00

6389 10/31/2013 STAGE ACCENTS NORTHVALE NJ Choir Tuxes and Shirts 1,994.37

Totals for 6389 1,994.37

6390 10/31/2013 IDAHO STATESMAN SEATTLE WA RENEW SUBSCRIPTION 240.24

Totals for 6390 240.24

6391 10/31/2013 WEEKLY MAILER BURLEY ID POSTERS - READING STUDENTS 19.00

Totals for 6391 19.00

6392 10/31/2013 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID PRINTER CARTRIDGES & TONER 29.95

Totals for 6392 29.95

7649 10/08/2013 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID Coaches Membership 80.00

Totals for 7649 80.00

7650 10/10/2013 BRAND MAKERS SPANISH FORK uT Shirts, shorts, sweatshirts 461.61

Totals for 7650 461.61

7651 10/10/2013 CRANNEY, HEATHER OAKLEY ID Meals for Away Games 1,500.00

Totals for 7651 1,500.00

7652 10/09/2013 FIRST TO THE FINISH CARLINVILLE IL Under Armour 605.72

Totals for 7652 605.72

7653 10/10/2013 GONZALEZ, MARCO OAKLEY D Lost book returned 25.00

Totals for 7653 25.00

7654 10/10/2013 GORDON BERNARD COMPA Calendars 1,022.88

Totals for 7654 1,022.88

7655 10/10/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID September Sales Tax 609.14

Totals for 7655 609.14

7656 10/10/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Steel 306.50

Totals for 7656 306.50

7657 10/09/2013 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID Art Supplies 67.06

Totals for 7657 67.06

7658 10/10/2013 REF PAY SANDY uT game officials 1,200.00

Totals for 7658 1,200.00

7659 10/10/2013 SOUTH CENTRAL COMMUN TWIN FALLS D Shop Fee 30.00

Totals for 7659 30.00

7660 10/09/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA school store, FFA opening 940.86

social, Kleenex, fly strips,
rubbing alcohol, milk
products for machine
Totals for 7660 940.86

7661 10/14/2013 UTAH JAZZ SALT LAKE CITY uT Utah Jazz Tickets (team 420.00
outing)
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Totals for 7661 420.00

7662 10/18/2013 120 ON MAIN OAKLEY ID Fan Gear 394.00

Totals for 7662 394.00

7663 10/18/2013 FILER HIGH SCHOOL FILER ID Cross Country Meet Fee 30.00

Totals for 7663 30.00

7664 10/18/2013 FIRST TO THE FINISH CARLINVILLE IL Under Amour 605.72

Totals for 7664 605.72

7665 10/18/2013 GOODING HIGH SCHOOL GOODING ID Cross Country Meet Fee 20.00

Totals for 7665 20.00

7666 10/18/2013 KELBY'S CLOSET OAKLEY ID Crowns for Homecoming 52.00

Totals for 7666 52.00

7667 10/18/2013 MAGIC VALLEY CHALET HEYBURN ID Milk Products 78.00

Totals for 7667 78.00

7668 10/18/2013 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Meal for Team in Twin Falls 80.00

Totals for 7668 80.00

7669 10/18/2013 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID Cross Country Meet Fee 80.00

Totals for 7669 80.00

7670 10/22/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID Oxygen & Acetylene 537.57

Totals for 7670 537.57

7671 10/22/2013 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY Cheer Uniforms 229.88

Totals for 7671 229.88

7672 10/22/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Lab Supplies, Prizes for 73.18

Homecoming

Totals for 7672 73.18

7673 10/22/2013 HARMONIC VISION GENEVA IL Music Ace 292.95

Totals for 7673 292.95

7674 10/22/2013 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID Driver's Ed, 225.00

Driver's Ed,

Computer
Applications
Totals for 7674 225.00
7675 10/22/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Uniforms 3,058.09
Totals for 7675 3,058.09
7676 10/22/2013 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID Art Supplies, Homecoming 62.18
Supplies
Totals for 7676 62.18
7677 10/22/2013 KLERITEC Sylmar CA Anti Microbial Towelettes 289.51
Totals for 7677 289.51
7678 10/22/2013 PSAT/NMSQT CHICAGO IL PSAT Test 210.00
Totals for 7678 210.00
7679 10/22/2013 SEARLE'S OAKLEY D Pizza for Team 325.75
Totals for 7679 325.75
7680 10/22/2013 POWER, SHERRI OAKLEY D Gift Certificates - Searle's 55.00

and Taco Bandito

Totals for 7680 55.00
7681 10/25/2013 BENCH, ROBIN OAKLEY ID Pumpkins 42.00
Totals for 7681 42.00
7682 10/25/2013 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID Renaissance Cards 47.00
Totals for 7682 47.00
7683 10/25/2013 CRANNEY, ALEIHA OAKLEY D Sold Potatoes, Qualified for 125.00
Shoes
Totals for 7683 125.00
7684 10/25/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Field Paint, BBB Coats, JH 4,079.80

Uniforms, Water Coolers,

T-Shirts
Totals for 7684 4,079.80
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7685 10/25/2013 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL 2012 Yearbook 3,144.89
Totals for 7685 3,144.89
7686 10/25/2013 NOBLE, TRAVIS BURLEY ID Postage 154.14
Totals for 7686 154.14
7687 10/31/2013 RUBY TUESDAY - Pocat POCATELLO ID Dinner for Football Team in 560.06
Pocatello
Totals for 7687 560.06
7688 10/31/2013 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Food for Pops Concert 200.00
Totals for 7688 200.00
9110 10/02/2013 AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTION BURLEY ID 25 foot headphone jack 7.50
Totals for 9110 7.50
9111 10/02/2013 ROSALES, SILVIA BURLEY ID Refund for PE shirt charges 7.00
Totals for 9111 7.00
9112 10/02/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID Office Supplies 5.80
Totals for 9112 5.80
9113 10/02/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies for Student Council 38.16
Totals for 9113 38.16
9114 10/02/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies for Service Learning 145.71
Totals for 9114 145.71
9115 10/02/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Maintenance 4.29
Totals for 9115 4.29
9116 10/02/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Kindles, cases & gift card 386.97
purchased from Amazon
w/PO#203213000050
Totals for 9116 386.97
9117 10/07/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker for volleyball 50.00
10-7-13 & 10-9-13
Totals for 9117 50.00
9118 10/07/2013 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Score keeper for volleyball 50.00
10-7-13 & 10-9-13
Totals for 9118 50.00
9119 10/08/2013 QUINTERO, NOE BURLEY ID Refund: Dropped Exploring 5.00
Communications
Totals for 9119 5.00
9120 10/08/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID PE Shorts & Shirts 539.25
Totals for 9120 539.25
9121 10/08/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Rawlings NRG Football 1,354.10
Helmets, Field Paint,
Scorebook & Coach Shirts
Totals for 9121 1,354.10
9122 10/08/2013 GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL BELLINGHAM WA Shop supplies 200.65
Totals for 9122 200.65
9123 10/08/2013 KELVIN EDUCATIONAL FARMINGDALE NY Shop Supplies: Dragster Kit 196.63
w/pre-drilled bass wood
Totals for 9123 196.63
9124 10/08/2013 BALSA USA MARINETTE WI Balsa Wood 141.17
Totals for 9124 141.17
9125 10/08/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 62.04
Totals for 9125 62.04
9126 10/08/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 15.90
Totals for 9126 15.90
9127 10/08/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Kindles and cases for the 386.97
media center
Totals for 9127 386.97
9128 10/08/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID August Sales Tax on RevTrak 288.74

Deposits that had been
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overlooked
Totals for 9128 288.74
9129 10/10/2013 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PORTLAND OR Shop: Wood supplies 217.68
Totals for 9129 217.68
9130 10/10/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Service Learning Supplies: 199.25
Totals for 9130 199.25
9131 10/10/2013 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY D Service Learning Supplies 27.50
Totals for 9131 27.50
9132 10/10/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Spanish Supplies: Glue 21.59
sticks, popsicle sticks,
candy & card stock
Totals for 9132 21.59
9133 10/16/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID scorekeeper for 34.38
boys football 9-24-13
Totals for 9133 34.38
9134 10/16/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID September Sales Tax 477.28
Totals for 9134 477.28
9135 10/18/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA Refreshments for book club 12.88
Totals for 9135 12.88
9136 10/18/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker boys football 25.00
Oct. 15, 2013
Totals for 9136 25.00
9137 10/18/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID scorekeeper for 36.05
boys football 9-24-13
Totals for 9137 36.05
9138 10/22/2013 VARSITY BRANDS MEMPHIS TN Cheer Jersey's 2,135.90
Totals for 9138 2,135.90
9139 10/22/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker for football 25.00
10-22-13
Totals for 9139 25.00
9140 10/22/2013 CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL BURLEY ID #2 Boats 6.90
Totals for 9140 6.90
9141 10/22/2013 PONDEROSA GOLF COURS BURLEY ID Bowling for 8th grade PE 400.50
Totals for 9141 400.50
9142 10/22/2013 MARIACHI CONNECTION SAN ANTONIO TX Costumes for Spanish Club 621.50
Totals for 9142 621.50
9143 10/22/2013 VASQUEZ, PATRICIA BURLEY ID Refund for dropping Spanish 5.00
class
Totals for 9143 5.00
9144 10/22/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 53.21
Totals for 9144 53.21
9145 10/22/2013 PENN STATE INDUSTRIE PHILADELPHIA PA Shop: Pens 175.50
Totals for 9145 175.50
9146 10/23/2013 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY D Renaissance Stickers 464.77
Totals for 9146 464.77
9147 10/23/2013 UNITED STATES POSTAL KANSAS CITY MO Item #219535 #10 Forever 1,584.30
Window Envelopes
Totals for 9147 1,584.30
9148 10/25/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA Bus Driver Appreciation Day 25.65
Totals for 9148 25.65
9149 10/25/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA Red Ribbon Week Candy 34.64
Totals for 9149 34.64
9150 10/25/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID Sticker Labels for Red Ribbon 17.98
Week-Student Councils
Totals for 9150 17.98
9151 10/31/2013 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY D BHS's Portion of Combo 2,575.00

13
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Activity Card Fees

Totals for 9151 2,575.00
9152 10/31/2013 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PORTLAND OR Shop Supplies 921.26
Totals for 9152 921.26
9153 10/31/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA Builders Club-Candy for Trick 14.82

or Treat for UNICEF

Totals for 9153 14.82
9154 10/31/2013 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID MVAC - Billboard Traveling 44.52
Trophy
Totals for 9154 44.52
9155 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Book Club Refreshments 18.00
Totals for 9155 18.00
9156 10/31/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA Brown paper bags for Project 12.95
Rudolph
Totals for 9156 12.95
9157 10/31/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA Candy for Red Ribbon Week 9.76
Totals for 9157 9.76
9158 10/31/2013 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID Name plates for trophies 14.50
Totals for 9158 14.50
9159 10/31/2013 VACA, ALMA BURLEY ID Dropped classes-refund of 22.00
fees for
Totals for 9159 22.00
14264 10/01/2013 NYCE CHEER BOISE ID CHEER UNIFORMS 1,469.00
Totals for 14264 1,469.00
14265 10/08/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX SEPTEMBER 530.10
Totals for 14265 530.10
14266 10/08/2013 CRAYTHORN, WILLIAM & DECLO ID DONATION TO 1,155.00

FROM STUDENT BODY

Totals for 14266 1,155.00
14267 10/09/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CALCULATOR FOR OFFICE 74.64
Totals for 14267 74.64
14268 10/09/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA INK FOR PRINTER 376.40
Totals for 14268 376.40
14269 10/09/2013 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN TOOLS OPEN TO $1000.00 462.02
Totals for 14269 462.02
14270 10/09/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID REPAIR ON PORTABLE SOUND 133.96
SYSTEM
Totals for 14270 133.96
14271 10/09/2013 HENRICKSON, TIM BURLEY ID Soccer Equipment 84.80
Totals for 14271 84.80
14272 10/09/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS OPEN 56.10

NOT TO EXCEED $700.00
Totals for 14272 56.10
14273 10/09/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID CONCESSIONS 362.50
SUPPLIES/CHIPS/PICKLES/SAUCE/C
ORN DOGS/NUGGETS ETC. OPEN
3000.00
Totals for 14273 362.50
14274 10/09/2013 KOYLE, CHERYL BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FRESHMAN FENCE 40.28

DECORATIONS/HOMECOMING

Totals for 14274 40.28
14275 10/09/2013 LONE PEAK MEDICAL SANDY uT BRACES FOR VOLLEYBALL 822.17
Totals for 14275 822.17
14276 10/09/2013 MERIDITH CORPORATION DE MOINES IA MAGAZINE RENEWALS 26.50

Totals for 14276 26.50
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14277 10/09/2013 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA ART CLASS SUPPLIES: 349.99
BRUSHES/PAINT/GLAZE
ERASERS/TAPE
Totals for 14277 349.99
14278 10/09/2013 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH NATIONAL FFA FOR JACKETS OPEN 252.00
TO $500.00
Totals for 14278 252.00
14279 10/09/2013 NYCE CHEER BOISE ID CHEER UNIFORMS 1,399.00
Totals for 14279 1,399.00
14280 10/09/2013 POWERMAX WEIGHTS FOR WEIGHT ROOM 341.29

2SETS. 10LB 1 SET 25LB

Totals for 14280 341.29
14281 10/09/2013 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN CHICAGO IL 2 HELMETS/EAR PADS FOR 541.57
FOOTBALL
Totals for 14281 541.57
14282 10/09/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID KICK HATS AND UNIFORMS 182.00
Totals for 14282 182.00
14283 10/09/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID COACHES SHIRTS 200.00
Totals for 14283 200.00
14284 10/09/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID TSHRTS/SWEATSHIRTS FOR 304.00

VOLLEYBALL TEAM

Totals for 14284 304.00
14285 10/09/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SENIOR SWEATSHIRTS 1,146.00
Totals for 14285 1,146.00
14286 10/09/2013 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID CC Entry Fee/TF 60.00
Totals for 14286 60.00
14287 10/11/2013 KOYLE, CHERYL BURLEY ID FESTIVAL OF TREES DECORATIONS 189.09

FOR XMAS TREES

Totals for 14287 189.09
14288 10/14/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID 3 TIME SHEETS FOR TICKET 417.20
TAKERS
Totals for 14288 417.20
14289 10/16/2013 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID 4th District Fees and Dues 660.00
Totals for 14289 660.00
14290 10/16/2013 AMENDE, CAROL DECLO ID TICKET TAKER 24.00
Totals for 14290 24.00
14291 10/16/2013 BOTT, JULIE DECLO ID TICKET TAKER 200.00
Totals for 14291 200.00
14292 10/16/2013 CHRISTENSEN, MARIAN DECLO ID TICKET TAKER 20.00
Totals for 14292 20.00
14293 10/16/2013 EUROPEAN STUDENT PRO BISMARK ND GUMMI BAERCHEN/TOBLERONE 300.00
CHOCOLATE
Totals for 14293 300.00
14294 10/16/2013 GALAPAGOS STUDIOS SPRING GROVE IL BAND SHIRTS 167.73
Totals for 14294 167.73
14295 10/16/2013 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS OPEN TO 284.93
$2000.00
Totals for 14295 284.93
14296 10/16/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID MUSIC FOR HOMECOMING DANCE 200.00
Totals for 14296 200.00
14297 10/16/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID CONCESSIONS 227.90

SUPPLIES/CHIPS/PICKLES/SAUCE/C
ORN DOGS/NUGGETS ETC. OPEN
3000.00

Totals for 14297 227.90
14298 10/16/2013 NYCE CHEER BOISE ID CHEER UNIFORMS 1,688.00
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Totals for 14298 1,688.00
14299 10/16/2013 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER UuT POP FOR CONCESSIONS OPEN TO 943.82
$3000.00
Totals for 14299 943.82
14300 10/16/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID VB Equipment 140.00
Totals for 14300 140.00
14301 10/16/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID CROSS COUNTRY TSHIRTS 180.00
Totals for 14301 180.00
14302 10/16/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID TSHIRTS FOR FACS 200.00
Totals for 14302 200.00
14303 10/16/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR 37.11

VARIOUS ART CLASSES OPEN TO
$500.00
Totals for 14303 37.11
14304 10/16/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES: PAPER 84.78
PRODUCTS, HOT DOGS,BUNS ETC.
OPEN TO $1000.0

Totals for 14304 84.78

14305 10/16/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS OPEN 104.25
TO $1000.00

Totals for 14305 104.25

14306 10/16/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA TEACHER/OFFICE SUPPLIES: 225.42

TISSUES, PENS, PLATES/SILVERWARE
ETC. OPEN TO $300.00

Totals for 14306 225.42
14307 10/17/2013 SWEETWATER MUSIC FORT WAYNE IN ELECTRIC GUITAR/CASE/ AMP/ 776.99
JAZZ CASE
Totals for 14307 776.99
14308 10/18/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID 3 TIME SHEETS FOR TICKET 420.46
TAKERS
Totals for 14308 420.46
14309 10/21/2013 CASSIA COUNTY ASSESS BURLEY ID UTILITY TRAILER TAGS 9.00
Totals for 14309 9.00
14310 10/21/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID FLAGS FOR SCHOOL AMERICAN AND 232.89
STATE
Totals for 14310 232.89
14311 10/21/2013 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA FEES REIMBURSED BY 825.00

STUDENTS OPEN $2500.00

Totals for 14311 825.00
14312 10/21/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID Activity Card 20.00
Totals for 14312 20.00
14313 10/21/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID ACTIVITY CARD 35.00
Totals for 14313 35.00
14314 10/21/2013 MILL END FABRICS BURLEY ID costuming supplies for drama 88.49

production OPEN NOT TO EXCEED

$150.00
Totals for 14314 88.49
14315 10/21/2013 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA ART CLASS SUPPLIES: 19.90
BRUSHES/PAINT/GLAZE
ERASERS/TAPE
Totals for 14315 19.90
14316 10/21/2013 SOUTHEASTERN PERFORM DOTHAN AL TRENDSETTER COSTUMES ITEMS 269.64
Totals for 14316 269.64
14317 10/22/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID WELDING SUPPLIES OPEN TO 38.95
$1000.00

Totals for 14317 38.95



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:03 PM 11/04/13

05.13.10.00.01-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 10/01/13 - 10/31/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
14318 10/22/2013 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID CC&Track Equipment 60.00
Totals for 14318 60.00
14319 10/22/2013 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN TOOLS OPEN TO $1000.00 240.82
Totals for 14319 240.82
14320 10/22/2013 GOODING HIGH SCHOOL GOODING ID CC Entry Fee 20.00
Totals for 14320 20.00
14321 10/22/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS OPEN 56.10

NOT TO EXCEED $700.00
Totals for 14321 56.10
14322 10/22/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID CONCESSIONS 314.92
SUPPLIES/CHIPS/PICKLES/SAUCE/C
ORN DOGS/NUGGETS ETC. OPEN
3000.00
Totals for 14322 314.92
14323 10/22/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG/FFA CLASS NOT 1,506.65
TO EXCEED $7000.00

Totals for 14323 1,506.65
14324 10/22/2013 PSAT/NMSQT CHICAGO IL PSAT TESTS 112.00
Totals for 14324 112.00
14325 10/22/2013 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY D CONCESSIONS SUPPLIES: 75.35

POP/CANDY/BUNS/CONDIMENTS/POPC
ORN ETC. OPEN TO $3000.00
Totals for 14325 75.35
14326 10/22/2013 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG  BURLEY D SMITHS: SUPPLIES FOR FACS 228.60
CLASS OPEN NOT TO EXCEED
$800.00
Totals for 14326 228.60
14327 10/23/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO D SWEAT SHIRTS CONTINUED FROM 420.00
PREVIOUS ORDER

Totals for 14327 420.00
14328 10/25/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA INK FOR PRINTER 215.14
Totals for 14328 215.14
14329 10/29/2013 BRESHEARS, BRINLEE VB 30.00
Totals for 14329 30.00
14330 10/29/2013 BRESHEARS, JULIE BURLEY ID VB 80.00
Totals for 14330 80.00
14331 10/29/2013 CARPENTER, LAURA RUPERT ID VB 56.00
Totals for 14331 56.00
14332 10/16/2013 CHAMBERS, ANNETTE BURLEY ID BLUE SATIN PENDANT STOLES 284.40
Totals for 14332 284.40
14333 10/29/2013 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID VB 50.00
Totals for 14333 50.00
14334 10/29/2013 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID VB 100.00
Totals for 14334 100.00
14335 10/29/2013 DICK BLICK ART MATER GALESBURG IL RAILROAD 238.10

BOARD/BRUSHES/KNIVES/WATERCOLO

R
Totals for 14335 238.10
14336 10/29/2013 FCCLA BALTIMORE MD FCCLA NATIONAL / STATE DUES 217.00
Totals for 14336 217.00
14337 10/29/2013 HAYNIE, KRISHNA BURLEY ID VB 16.00
Totals for 14337 16.00
14338 10/29/2013 HEWARD, KASEY DECLO ID CC State 45.00
Totals for 14338 45.00
14339 10/29/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR VARIOUS ATHLETIC 141.17

GROUPS NOT TO EXCEED $4000.00
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Totals for 14339 141.17
14340 10/29/2013 J W PEPPER VALLEY FORGE PA MUSIC FOR BAND 70.99
Totals for 14340 70.99
14341 10/29/2013 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID Awards 126.12
Totals for 14341 126.12
14342 10/29/2013 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID Canyon Conference 451.80
Medals/Trophies
Totals for 14342 451.80
14343 10/29/2013 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY uT MONEY FOR OFFICIALS 1,000.00
Totals for 14343 1,000.00
14344 10/29/2013 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY uT REFPAY DEPOSIT FOR CANYON 1,000.00
CONFERENCE DISTRICT
VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT
Totals for 14344 1,000.00
14345 10/29/2013 ROBINSON, KARLA VB 72.00
Totals for 14345 72.00
14346 10/29/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID LUMBER FOR STAGE CONSTRUCTION 36.07
Totals for 14346 36.07
14347 10/29/2013 SMYER, NATALIE VB 80.00
Totals for 14347 80.00
14348 10/29/2013 STAGE ACCENTS NORTHVALE NJ SHOES/COSTUMES 553.78
Totals for 14348 553.78
14349 10/29/2013 STOKER, WENDY BURLEY ID VB 32.00
Totals for 14349 32.00
14350 10/29/2013 WILSON, KERI BURLEY ID VB State 545.00
Totals for 14350 545.00
14351 10/29/2013 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN TOOLS OPEN TO $1000.00 104.45
Totals for 14351 104.45
14352 10/30/2013 SMYER, DENNIE BURLEY ID ADMINISTRATOR FOR STATE 75.00
VOLLEYBALL
Totals for 14352 75.00
17243 10/04/2013 BUTTE COUNTY HIGH SC BUTTE HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL 320.00
TOURNAMENT FEE (JV & VARSITY)
Totals for 17243 320.00
17244 10/07/2013 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR HOMECOMING 36.00
ROYALTY
Totals for 17244 36.00
17245 10/07/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID BATTERY FOR APPLE TV ( 4.99
CLASSROOM)
Totals for 17245 4.99
17246 10/07/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID WHITE FIELD PAINT FOR 305.80
FOOTBALL FIELD
Totals for 17246 305.80
17247 10/07/2013 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA SCRAPBOOK SUPPLIES, 151.75
HANDBOOK, MANUAL, PINS
Totals for 17247 151.75
17248 10/07/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL SUPPLIES FOR SHOP CLASSROOM 134.16
(SEE ATTACHED), CUM FOLDERS
FOR OFFICE
Totals for 17248 134.16
17249 10/07/2013 LITTLE CEASAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR FFA SOCIAL (NOT TO 40.00
EXCEED $50)
Totals for 17249 40.00
17250 10/08/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SEPTEMBER SALES TAX 404.85
Totals for 17250 404.85
17251 10/15/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TIARAS FOR HOMECOMING ROYALTY 37.15
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Totals for 17251 37.15
17252 10/15/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JR CLASS HOMECOMING ACTIVITY 48.98

AND HALL DECORATION SUPPLIES
(NOT TO EXCEED $75)

Totals for 17252 48.98

17253 10/15/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WEEDEATER, HOSES, INK 116.60
CARTRIDGES

Totals for 17253 116.60

17254 10/15/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JUNIOR CONCESSION STAND ITEMS 137.32

FOR 2013-14 NOT TO EXCEED
$2500
Totals for 17254 137.32
17255 10/15/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JUNIOR CONCESSION STAND ITEMS 190.50
FOR 2013-14 NOT TO EXCEED

$2500
Totals for 17255 190.50
17256 10/25/2013 SNAKE RIVER CONFEREN HANSEN ID DIST VOLLEYBALL GAME GATE 208.53
RECEIPTS
Totals for 17256 208.53
17257 10/29/2013 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY D HP 80 TONER CARTRIDGE FOR 89.95

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

Totals for 17257 89.95

17258 10/29/2013 COUNTRY CREATIONS MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR VOLLEYBALL SENIOR 20.00
NIGHT (5 SENIORS)

Totals for 17258 20.00
17259 10/29/2013 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA CLASS FEES 100.00
Totals for 17259 100.00
17260 10/29/2013 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR 15.00

(FATHER'S FUNERAL)
Totals for 17260 15.00
17261 10/29/2013 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID REIMBURSEMENT FROM DISTRICT 40.00
VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT (SEE
ATTACHED SHEET) HOST SCHOOL

WORKERS
Totals for 17261 40.00
17262 10/29/2013 USI, INC. MADISON CT HEAT SWITCH FOR LAMINATOR 27.75
Totals for 17262 27.75
17263 10/29/2013 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID DONATION FROM BREAST CANCER 450.00

AWARENESS FOR WOMENS
MAMMOGRAMS
Totals for 17263 450.00
17264 10/29/2013 COUNTRY CREATIONS MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR FOOTBALL SENIOR 36.00
NIGHT (9 SENIORS)
Totals for 17264 36.00
17265 10/29/2013 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID JUNIOR CONCESSION STAND ITEMS 231.79
FOR THE 2013-14 YEAR NOT TO
EXCEED $2500

Totals for 17265 231.79

17266 10/31/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID OCTOBER SALES TAX 226.08

Totals for 17266 226.08

87844 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: BRETFORD MOBILEPRO -239.95
DESK MOUNT

87844 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: MOUNT, CLAMPS FOR WACOM -113.95

GRAPHICS TABLET

87844 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC ADMINISTRATOR: APP FOR -282.00
MB AIR/13", APPLE TV
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87844 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC ADMINISTRATOR: MACBOOK -1,479.00

AIR COMPUTER
87844 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: WIRELESS KEYBOARD -69.00
87844 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX BHS FOOD PRO: WIRELESS -199.95
PRINTER FOR IPAD
87844 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RRHS: MC954LL/A IPAD 2 WITH -798.00
WI-FI 16GB BLACK
87844 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RAFT RIVER ELEMENTARY SPECIAL -798.00
EDUCATION: 2 IPADS FOR USE
WITH SPECIAL EDUCATION
STUDENTS
Totals for 87844 -3,979.85
87845 10/01/2013 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: REFRIG LABOR FOR WORK -212.50
DONE ON MT. VIEW FREEZER
Totals for 87845 -212.50
87949 10/01/2013 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH -10.00
QUALITY TRANSITION PLANS-
TWIN FALLS 9/6/13
87949 10/01/2013 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY D TITLE VI-B: IDAHO SECONDARY -12.00
SPED NATIONAL COLLEGE &
CAREER INSTITUTE IN HAILEY,
ID 10/1/13
Totals for 87949 -22.00
88037 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: MOUNT, CLAMPS FOR WACOM 113.95
GRAPHICS TABLET
88037 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: BRETFORD MOBILEPRO 239.95
DESK MOUNT
88037 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RAFT RIVER ELEMENTARY SPECIAL 798.00
EDUCATION: 2 IPADS FOR USE
WITH SPECIAL EDUCATION
STUDENTS
88037 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC ADMINISTRATOR: APP FOR 282.00
MB AIR/13", APPLE TV
88037 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC ADMINISTRATOR: MACBOOK 1,479.00
AIR COMPUTER
88037 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: WIRELESS KEYBOARD 69.00
88037 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX BHS FOOD PRO: WIRELESS 199.95
PRINTER FOR IPAD
88037 10/01/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RRHS: MC954LL/A IPAD 2 WITH 798.00
WI-FI 16GB BLACK
Totals for 88037 3,979.85
88038 10/01/2013 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT D FS: REFRIG LABOR FOR WORK 212.50
DONE ON MT. VIEW FREEZER
Totals for 88038 212.50
88040 10/01/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,006.42

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
88040 10/01/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 292.45
88040 10/01/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID TRANSPORTATION: CELL PHONE 265.00

FOR SUPERVISOR

88040 10/01/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID MAINT: CELL PHONE FOR 265.00
SUPERVISOR
88040 10/01/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR'S 1.80

CELL PHONE

Totals for 88040 1,830.67
88041 10/01/2013 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH 10.00
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QUALITY TRANSITION PLANS-
TWIN FALLS 9/6/13

Totals for 88041 10.00
88042 10/01/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 85.95
88042 10/01/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 103.23
88042 10/01/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,194.26
88042 10/01/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60

Totals for 88042 3,646.04
88043 10/10/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID PROF DEV: ALT AUTHORIZATION 100.00

FEE FOR 1 TEACHER
Totals for 88043 100.00

88045 10/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: DRILL BITS, EXTENSION 135.81

CORDS, BROOM, SAND PAPER,

PUTTY KNIFE, BRUSHES, TAPE,

SPRAY PAINT, ROLLER COVERS,

SUPER GLUE, PAINT TRAY

LINERS, AIR FRESHENERS
88045 10/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: GROUNDING PLUGS, 66.50

GROUNDING CONNECTORS, GEAR

TIES

88045 10/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: VINYL TUBING, TEESE, 35.92
PVC PIPE

88045 10/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: ALL BUSES- BUSHINGS 6.99

FOR DEF TANK PARTS
88045 10/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: PVC PIPE, CURTAIN RODS 8.717
88045 10/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS, BJHS- TAPE RULE, 51.45
SPRAYER PUMP REPAIR KIT,
SCREW DRIVER, 6" SQUARE, DOOR

CHIMES
88045 10/15/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D CRTC: KEYS 9.95
Totals for 88045 315.39
88046 10/15/2013 AIR FILTER SALES EAGLE D MAINT: DIST WIDE- VARIOUS 2,409.30

SIZES OF FURNACE FILTERS
Totals for 88046 2,409.30
88048 10/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID DHS AG PERKINS: CRIMPED WIRE 153.05
WHEEL, BRUSH CUPS, GRIND
WHEELS, HAZMAT FLAT RATE
88048 10/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D DHS AG PERKINS: CONSUMABLES: 1,789.28
OXGYEN, ACETYLENE, MIG WIRE,
WIRE, BANDSAW BLADE, BRUSH
CuPp, CUT OFF WHEEL, MIG TIPS,
GRIND WHEEL, CUTTING TIPS,
HAZMAT FLAT RATE
88048 10/15/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D DHS AG PERKINS: JET FOOT 2,050.00
SHEAR 52 IN.
Totals for 88048 3,992.33
88049 10/15/2013 ALLEN, JARL HEYBURN ID TITLE VI-B: SLD PROCESS & 10.00
IMPLEMENTATION TECHNICAL
ASSISTANCE TRAINING IN
POCATELLO 10/15/13

Totals for 88049 10.00
88050 10/15/2013 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: SITE RENTAL 50.00
88050 10/15/2013 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: REPLACED 2 BATTERIES 126.00

FOR 2 WAY RADIOS FOR BUSES

88050 10/15/2013 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: REPLACED 1 KENWOOD 55.60
BATTERY FOR 2 WAY RADIOS FOR
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BUSES
Totals for 88050 231.60
88051 10/15/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS TECH: HIGH DEFINITION 103.62
USB DOCUMENT CAMERA
88051 10/15/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: Paperbacks - English 107.34
Dept.
Totals for 88051 210.96
88052 10/15/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC AUTO: HAND MEASURING 1,692.38
TOOLS
Totals for 88052 1,692.38
88053 10/15/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX STATE TECH GRANT: ALMO 399.00
ELEMENTARY- IPAD 2
88053 10/15/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RRHS BUISINESS: H9139VC/A 239.80
KANEX ATV PRO HDMI TO VGA
ADAPTER WITH AUDIO SUPPORT
88053 10/15/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: CINEMA DISPLAY VESA 55.00
MOUNT KIT
Totals for 88053 693.80
88054 10/15/2013 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA BHS FCS: SANITIZE PAIL 4.48
88054 10/15/2013 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA BHS FCS: 8" COOKS KNIVES, 162.00
SANITIZE PAILS
88054 10/15/2013 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA BHS FCS: SUPPLIES FOR 784.40
KITCHEN LABS, CUTTING BOARD,
KNIVES, WHIPS, ETC
88054 10/15/2013 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA BHS FOOD PRO: WORK TABLES, 687.14
BUTANE CART., BUTANE STOVE
Totals for 88054 1,638.02
88055 10/15/2013 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA CRTC GRAPHICS: CLASSROOM 109.10
STUDENT RESOURCE BOOKS
Totals for 88055 109.10
88056 10/15/2013 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: OAKLEY & DECLO 111.20
—-LATRINE RENTAL
Totals for 88056 111.20
88057 10/15/2013 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00
IEP- HOW TO COMPLETE IN TWIN
FALLS 10/21/13
88057 10/15/2013 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: NEW FEDERAL 42.00
PROGRAM DIRECTORS' TRNG IN
BOISE 10/25/13
88057 10/17/2013 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: NEW FEDERAL -42.00
PROGRAM DIRECTORS' TRNG IN
BOISE 10/25/13
88057 10/17/2013 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD -10.00
IEP- HOW TO COMPLETE IN TWIN
FALLS 10/21/13
Totals for 88057 0.00
88058 10/15/2013 BOISE STATE UNIVERSI BOISE ID TITLE II-A: Planning, 8,594.60
preparation, travel 2 full
days for Idaho Core Coaching
(8 teacher Consultants) on
October 3 & 4, 2013 at BHS -
Secondary Certified Staff and
at WP - Elementary Certified
Staff.
Totals for 88058 8,594.60
88059 10/15/2013 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 09-4 & STOCK - 51.95

22
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LOCKING RINGS FOR HEADLAMPS
88059 10/15/2013 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 09-1 & STOCK 54.20
-WINDOW HANDLE/ BUZZER

SWITCHES
88059 10/15/2013 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 10-5 -HARNESS 175.16
RESTRAINT
88059 10/15/2013 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 14-2 -EXHAUST 597.61
ASSEMBLY
Totals for 88059 878.92
88060 10/15/2013 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY ID MIGRANT: MIGRANT STATE MEP 10.00

TRAINING IN TWIN FALLS,
10/9/13
88060 10/15/2013 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY D TITLE I-A: NEW FEDERAL 42.00
PROGRAM DIRECTORS' TRNG IN
BOISE 10/25/13
Totals for 88060 52.00
88062 10/15/2013 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT D TITLE VI-B: SLD PROCESS & 10.00
IMPLEMENTATION TECHNICAL
ASSISTANCE TRAINING IN
POCATELLO 10/15/13
88062 10/15/2013 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT D TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00
IEP-HOW TO COMPLETE IN TWIN
FALLS 10/21/13
88062 10/15/2013 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT D TITLE VI-B: TRANSITION 20.00
COLLABORATION TRAINING IN
TWIN FALLS 9/5/13, SPED
DIRECTORS REGIONAL MTG @ FORT
HALL 9/26/13
Totals for 88062 40.00
88063 10/15/2013 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY D DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 751.40
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
88063 10/15/2013 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY D TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR 20.00
AUGUST BUS TRAINING MEETING

2013
Totals for 88063 771.40
88065 10/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DWOR: SAXON MATH BOOKS- GRADE 603.20
2
88065 10/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MT. VIEW: Saxon Math (grades 3,791.84

k-3rd) SRA Phonic Skills
workbook (lst grade)
88065 10/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DJHS: Classroom supplies- 118.02
Sharpies, Stapler, Idaho
Flag, US Flag, Binders &

dividers
88065 10/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT: 7th Grade Math 6,412.02
Books
88065 10/15/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DJHS: Algebra I textbooks 393.064
Totals for 88065 11,318.72
88066 10/15/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BHS TECH: Projector 619.00
88066 10/15/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BHS BUSINESS: MICROSOFT 264.00

WINDOWS 8 PRO LICENSE UPGRADE
& OFFICE PRO. PLUS

88066 10/15/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL DHS BUSINESS: MICROSOFT 132.00
WINDOWS 8 PRO COMP. UPGRADE



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:03 PM 11/04/13
05.13.10.00.01-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 10/01/13 - 10/31/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
LICENSE & OFFICE PRO.
88066 10/15/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS PERKINS: 1,839.00
OKIDATA COLOR LASER PRINTER
Totals for 88066 2,854.00
88067 10/15/2013 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY TITLE III LEP: WP :STUDENT 79.20
PRACTICE BOOKS FOR LEP
STUDENTS
88067 10/15/2013 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY TITLE III LEP: WP -IN THE USA 19.80
STUDENT PRACTICE BOOK
Totals for 88067 99.00
88068 10/15/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 44,57
88068 10/15/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
88068 10/15/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
Totals for 88068 184.57
88070 10/15/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,630.26
88070 10/15/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WHITE PINE IRRIGATION 294.53
88070 10/15/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 249.93
GARAGE UTILITIES
88070 10/15/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,076.66
88070 10/15/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 101.50
88070 10/15/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,331.72
88070 10/15/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,133.28
Totals for 88070 6,817.88
88072 10/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 608.66
88072 10/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 186.83
SEWER
88072 10/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 257.32
88072 10/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 440.25
88072 10/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,185.59
88072 10/15/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 86.32
WATER SEWER
Totals for 88072 2,764.97
88073 10/15/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE 63.09
88073 10/15/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 106.15
GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE
88073 10/15/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER 109.08
Totals for 88073 278.32
88074 10/15/2013 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C13029 99.96
IMPALA- LEFT REAR TIRE
88074 10/15/2013 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C10438 21.25
-WHEEL BALANCE, FLAT REPAIR
88074 10/15/2013 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 08-1 - FLAT 35.00
REPAIR
Totals for 88074 156.21
88075 10/15/2013 CLAY EWELL EDUCATION COLLEGE STATION TX RRHS AG-PERKINS: JUDGING 135.00
CARD SOFTWARE
Totals for 88075 135.00
88077 10/15/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS GREENHOUSE- 38.15
CONDUIT
88077 10/15/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS GREENHOUSE- 12.72
CONDUIT
88077 10/15/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS 19.45
GREENHOUSE-CONDUIT,
COUPLINGS, PULLING LUBE
88077 10/15/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS GREENHOUSE- 26.32
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GALVANIZED GROUND RODS,
GROUND ROD CLAMPS
88077 10/15/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: BHS GREENHOUSE- 44.70
CONDUIT, CONDUIT/EMT CLAMPS,
ELECTRICAL BOX

Totals for 88077 141.34

88078 10/15/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID DJHS: Hard Drive for 130.00
Netbooks

Totals for 88078 130.00

88079 10/15/2013 CRANNEY, MANDIE OAKLEY ID TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH 10.00

QUALITY TRANSISTION PLANS IN
TWIN FALLS 9/6/13

Totals for 88079 10.00

88080 10/15/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRE CAFETERIA; -COOLER 5.00
RENTAL

88080 10/15/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS SHOP & BAND 10.00

ROOM- COOLER RENTAL

Totals for 88080 15.00

88081 10/15/2013 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME D TRANS: DAYTREATMENT YOUTH 2,639.00
SERVICES-9/15-9/27/13

Totals for 88081 2,639.00
88082 10/15/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D RRHS BUSINESS: PRINTER INK 775.98
88082 10/15/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D RRHS BUSINESS: HEADPHONES, 673.72

SHARPIES, CARDSTOCK, PENS,
CALCULATORS
88082 10/15/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID TITLE III LEP: BHS- INK 105.00
CARTRIDGE FOR PRINTER USED BY
LEP STUDENT FOR INSTRUCTIONAL
MATERIALS
Totals for 88082 1,554.70
88083 10/15/2013 ELSEVIER MARYLAND HEIGHTS MO CRTC EMT: STUDENT RESOURCE 1,107.24
HEALTH CARE WORKBOOKS & BOOKS
88083 10/15/2013 ELSEVIER MARYLAND HEIGHTS MO CRTC HEALTH OCC: STUDENT 1,399.39
RESOURCE HEALTH CARE
WORKBOOKS
Totals for 88083 2,506.63
88084 10/15/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: WINDSHIELD WASHER 28.62
FLUID FOR ALL BUSES
Totals for 88084 28.62
88088 10/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 74.57
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1927,
RISO/RN2000 #1938
88088 10/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALBION ELEMENTARY: COPIER 58.98
MAINTENANCE ON MINOLTA/Di3510
#1924
88088 10/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MTN VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 828.73
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2860 &
2865, RISO/RN2000 #1934
88088 10/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 1,040.24
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2850, 2855
& MINOLTA/DI2010 #1932
88088 10/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS: MONTHLY COPIER 267.54
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
601, MINOLTA/DI210 AND

MINOLTA DI3010
88088 10/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 16.47
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FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 181
88088 10/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: MONTHLY COPIER 331.57
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
363 & KONICA/BIZHUB 601
88088 10/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 116.49
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826
88088 10/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D PRESCHOOL/FED. TITLE/MIGRANT: 44.56
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 283
88088 10/15/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 1,010.36
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2880,
2885, 3025 & MINOLTA/DI1811P
#1856, 1929 & RISO/RN2000
#1933
Totals for 88088 3,789.51
88090 10/15/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: FOOD FOR PROFESSIONAL 207.60
DEVELOPMENT MEETING INV

#1972532

88090 10/15/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 246.99
FOOD LABS

88090 10/15/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, OREGANO, REFRIED 2,141.69

BEANS, TORTILLA CHIPS, MAYO
PKT, HAMBURGER BUNS, RANCH
DRESSING CUPS, EGGS INV

#1972532

Totals for 88090 2,596.28

88091 10/15/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS DIESEL FUEL PUMP 8.73
FILTERS

88091 10/15/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- GR FORD 118.37

PICKUP C10888 -RELAY SWITCH
AND STARTER
88091 10/15/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 05-2 - FUEL FILTER 10.04
88091 10/15/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- C13037 15.91
DODGE PICKUP -OIL & LUBE

FILTER
Totals for 88091 153.05
88093 10/15/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 109.23
VACUUM BAGS
88093 10/15/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- PAPER 2,225.44

PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS, SOAP
DISPENSERS

88093 10/15/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CREDIT ON RETURNED INK -207.80
CARTRIDGES FOR CUSTODIAL
PRINTERS

88093 10/15/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS- POWER SWITCH, 37.46
BEATER BAR; WP- IMPELLER
BLADES FOR VACUUMS

88093 10/15/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: INK CARTRIDGES FOR 94.51
PRINTERS @ MAINTENANCE OFFICE

88093 10/15/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: INK CARTRIDGES FOR 80.49
CUSTODIANS' PRINTERS

Totals for 88093 2,339.33

88094 10/15/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY D KFAC: Speaker Horns & 1,059.00
Amplifier

Totals for 88094 1,059.00

88095 10/15/2013 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID CHS: ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL- 57.20
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SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT MTG IN
TWIN FALLS 7/9/13, JCC MTG IN
RUPERT 9/10/13, DETENTION
CENTERS IN RUPERT 9/27/13
Totals for 88095 57.20
88096 10/15/2013 HI DIRECT MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- HIGH 280.00
INTENSITY LAMPS AND BALLASTS
FOR OUTSIDE POLE LIGHTS
Totals for 88096 280.00
88097 10/15/2013 HILTON GARDEN INN BOISE ID FED. MIGRANT: LODGING FOR 1 417.00
PERSON ATTENDING THE ST.
DEPT. FALL IDR/MEP TRAINING,
BOISE IDAHO SEPT. 16-19, 2013
Totals for 88097 417.00
88098 10/15/2013 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SPECIAL EDUCATION: EARLY 140.80
SPECIAL EDUCATION SUMMER
INSTITUTE 6/25-26/13 320 MI
88098 10/15/2013 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SP SERVICES: SPEECH THERAPY 224.40
TO RAFT RIVER, ALBION, OAKLEY
9/4-9/26/13 510 MI
Totals for 88098 365.20
88099 10/15/2013 HOPE, BREEANN BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: NEW SPECIAL ED 20.00
TEACHER TRAINING IN TWIN
FALLS 10/10-11/13
88099 10/15/2013 HOPE, BREEANN BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00
IEP- HOW TO COMPLETE IN TWIN
FALLS 10/21/13
88099 10/17/2013 HOPE, BREEANN BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD -10.00
IEP- HOW TO COMPLETE IN TWIN
FALLS 10/21/13
88099 10/17/2013 HOPE, BREEANN BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: NEW SPECIAL ED -20.00
TEACHER TRAINING IN TWIN
FALLS 10/10-11/13

Totals for 88099 0.00
88100 10/15/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 28.16
88100 10/15/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 933.81
88100 10/15/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 28.64
88100 10/15/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37.70
88100 10/15/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,647.10

Totals for 88100 2,675.41
88101 10/15/2013 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO ID TITLE I-A: RRES-REGISTRATION 60.00

FOR -1- TEACHER ATTENDING
"WORKFORCE TRNING TECH IN
EDUC CONFERENCE" 1/16-17/14
IN POCATELLO, ID
88101 10/15/2013 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO ID TITLE I-A: RRES-REGISTRATION 60.00
FOR -1- TEACHER ATTENDING
"WORKFORCE TRNING TECH IN
EDUC CONFERENCE" 1/16-17/14
IN POCATELLO, ID
Totals for 88101 120.00
88102 10/15/2013 IGAEA RESTON VA CRTC GRAPHICS: IGAEA 50.00
MEMBERSHIP SOFTWARE UPDATE
Totals for 88102 50.00

88104 10/15/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-1 -FUEL PUMP 202.64
88104 10/15/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 02-2, 04-2 -LOW 54.52
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AIR PRESSURE SWITCHES

88104 10/15/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-1 -REPLACE BAD 904.76
INJECTOR VALVE

88104 10/15/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 05-2 -REPLACE IPR 586.64
SENSOR, VALVE COVER

88104 10/15/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 02-2 -LOW AIR 34.97
BUZZER
88104 10/15/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 02-2 & STOCK 74.64

-BACK DOOR LATCHES

Totals for 88104 1,858.17
88105 10/15/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,175.45
Totals for 88105 1,175.45
88106 10/15/2013 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT CA CRTC ELEC: 9 V BATTERIES 45.45
88106 10/15/2013 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT CA CRTC ELEC: 3.5 mm male plugs 161.71
88106 10/15/2013 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT CA CRTC ELEC: BATTERIES, LEDS, 545.83

SOCKETS, GLUE GUNS,
TRANSDUCERS
Totals for 88106 752.99
88107 10/15/2013 KITS FOR KIDZ WOODRIDGE IL FED MIGRANT: ELEMENTARY 1,350.00
MIGRANT STUDENT SUPPLY
KITS;COLOR PENCILS,
NOTEBOOKS, MARKERS & FOLDERS
88107 10/15/2013 KITS FOR KIDZ WOODRIDGE IL FED MIGRANT: MIGRANT 202.50
STUDENTS-JR HIGH KFK KITS
Totals for 88107 1,552.50
88108 10/15/2013 KNIBBS, KIMBERLIE RUPERT D TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00
IEP- HOW TO COMPLETE IN TWIN
FALLS 10/21/13
88108 10/17/2013 KNIBBS, KIMBERLIE RUPERT D TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD -10.00
IEP- HOW TO COMPLETE IN TWIN
FALLS 10/21/13

Totals for 88108 0.00

88109 10/15/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID TECH: TONER CARTRIDGE FOR 39.95
LASERJET 1022

88109 10/15/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CHS: Replace imaging unit for 172.75

the Dell 5100 CN Printer in

the Credit Recovery Lab

88109 10/15/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID DJHS: 1Ink Cartridge 40.00
Totals for 88109 252.70
88110 10/15/2013 LEON, NORMA PAUL ID MIGRANT: MIGRANT STATE MEP 10.00

TRAINING IN TWIN FALLS
10/9/13
Totals for 88110 10.00
88111 10/15/2013 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA DWOR: Subscription for 425.00
Library Catalog Module
Totals for 88111 425.00
88113 10/15/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,951.16
-DIESEL FUEL -545 GAL @
3.56820/GAL
88113 10/15/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 2,213.09
-DIESEL FUEL -603 GAL @
3.65823/GAL
88113 10/15/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 3,134.55
-DIESEL FUEL -878 GAL @

3.55820/GAL
88113 10/15/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 489.09
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-DIESEL FUEL -137 GAL @
3.55810/GAL
Totals for 88113 7,787.89

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL 4 41.94
WHEELER, OLD PLOW TRUCK @
RRHS

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 52.14
DIST VEHICLE -RRES
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL- NO
STUDENTS

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH 29.79
CAR-FORD ESCAPE C16989

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 37.96
FORD ESCAPE C16989

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 31.56
FORD ESCAPE C16989

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 43.07
FORD ESCAPE C16989

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 40.01
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 22.19
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA- C10438

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 39.58
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
CORSICA- C10662

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 39.33
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
CORSICA- C10662

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 79.00
DIST VEHICLE- RRES
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL -NO
STUDENTS

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 29.32
DIST VEHICLE- RRHS
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL -NO
STUDENTS

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 44.27
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA- C10438

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 33.77
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 70.11
DIST VEHICLE- RRES TO IRI MTG
@ CO- NO STUDENTS

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 56.20
DIST VEHICLE- RRHS
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL -NO
STUDENTS

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 42.74
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA- C10438

88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 39.61
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
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SUZUKI- C10462
88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 41.65
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA- C10438
88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 40.88
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI- C10462
88120 10/15/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 43.74
DIST VEHICLE- RRHS
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL -NO
STUDENTS
Totals for 88120 898.86
88121 10/15/2013 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY D SP SERV:OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 58.08
TRAVEL TO ALBION, DECLO 9/5,
9/11-9/30/13 132 MI
Totals for 88121 58.08
88122 10/15/2013 MC ENVIRONMENTAL HEYBURN D MAINT:MALTA, ALMO, CO- 100.00
RETAINER FEE FOR WATER
SAMPLES
Totals for 88122 100.00
88123 10/15/2013 MCCARTY, DANIAL BURLEY D TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00
IEP- HOW TO COMPLETE IN TWIN
FALLS 10/21/13
88123 10/17/2013 MCCARTY, DANIAL BURLEY D TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD -10.00
IEP- HOW TO COMPLETE IN TWIN
FALLS 10/21/13
Totals for 88123 0.00
88124 10/15/2013 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E CAROL STREAM IL DHS: THE COMMON CORE 65.10
CLARIFYING EXPECTATIONS FOR
TEACHERS AND STUDENTS BOOKS
FOR MATH TEACHERS CLASSROOMS
ISBN: 978-007-662964-0

Totals for 88124 65.10
88125 10/15/2013 MINI-CASSIA EQUIPMEN HEYBURN ID CRTC: SKID STEER REPAIR 2,828.67
Totals for 88125 2,828.67
88126 10/15/2013 MOWER OFFICE SYSTEMS TWIN FALLS ID DWOR: PRINT CARTRIDGES 285.97
Totals for 88126 285.97
88127 10/15/2013 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC AUTO: SAFETY GLASSES 158.76
88127 10/15/2013 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC ELEC: SAFETY GLASSES 50.76
Totals for 88127 209.52
88128 10/15/2013 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME ID TRANS: CHARTER FOR DECLO 766.85

FOOTBALL TO REXBURG 8/30/13
88128 10/15/2013 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME D TRANS: CHARTER FOR OAKLEY 1,754.94
FOOTBALL TO MARSING 9/20/13,
GLENNSFERRY 9/27/13
Totals for 88128 2,521.79
88129 10/15/2013 NORTHWEST TECHNICAL PORT ORCHARD WA CRTC ELEC PERKINS: INTEGRATED 119.96
ENCODER MODULE MOTOR

Totals for 88129 119.96

88130 10/15/2013 NOVUS AUTO GLASS BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 09-5 -INSTALL 45.00
WINDOW

Totals for 88130 45.00

88131 10/15/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FED MIGRANT :REFRESHMENTS AND 64.406

BEVERAGES FOR PAC MEETING

OCT. 9, 2014
Totals for 88131 64.46



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:03 PM 11/04/13

05.13.10.00.01-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 10/01/13 - 10/31/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
88132 10/15/2013 NURSING EDUCATION CO CHANDLER AZ CRTC HEALTH OCC: STUDENT 131.61

RESOURCE BOOKS

Totals for 88132 131.61

88133 10/15/2013 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID DISTRICT WIDE: WIDE AREA 20,775.00
NETWORK FEES

Totals for 88133 20,775.00

88134 10/15/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO DES: Bracelet craft kit 25.49

Totals for 88134 25.49

88135 10/15/2013 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: PROF DEV WKG 172.50

LUNCH FOR NEW TEACHER TRNG ON
8/30/13
Totals for 88135 172.50
88136 10/15/2013 PARISH, PATRICE BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: SLD PROCESS & 10.00
IMPLEMENTATION TECHNICAL
ASSISTANCE TRAINING IN
POCATELLO 10/15/13
Totals for 88136 10.00
88137 10/15/2013 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: LUBRICANT SPRAY 54.35
SILICONE FOR BUS WINDOWS
88137 10/15/2013 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- GRINDING 457.02
WHEELS, CUT OFF WHEELS, LOCK
NUTS, YELLOW, BLUE WALL
ANCHORS, VARIOUS SIZES OF
DRILL BITS

88137 10/15/2013 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: ALL BUSES -CARBORATOR 31.64
CLEANER

Totals for 88137 543.01

88139 10/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DJHS- QTRLY FIRE ALARM 66.00

MONITORING- 10/1-12/31/13

88139 10/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: CO QTRLY ALARM 114.00
MONITORING, TESTS &
INSPECTIONS 10/-12/31/13,

88139 10/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: DWORSHAK QRTLY ALARM 76.05
MONITORING 10/1-12/31/13

88139 10/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: CRTC- QTRLY ALARM 111.54
MONITORING- 10/1-12/31/13

88139 10/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: DJHS- QRTLY BURGLAR 90.78
ALARM MONITORING-
10/1-12/31/13

88139 10/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: CHS QTRLY ALARM 76.05
MONITORING- 10/01-12/31/13

88139 10/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: PRESCHOOL QTRLY ALARM 108.00
MONITORING 10/1-12/31/13

88139 10/15/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: ALL SCHOOLS QTRLY TEST 999.27
& INSPECTIONS 10/1-12/31/13

Totals for 88139 1,641.69
88140 10/15/2013 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: EMT WORKBOOKS 574.75
Totals for 88140 574.75
88141 10/15/2013 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: DIESEL FUEL: 96.00

MAINTENANCE TO BOISE TO PICK
UP SURPLUS ITEMS
88141 10/15/2013 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL- WHITE 62.44
CHEVY-CRTC TO BOISE TO PICK
UP SURPLUS ITEMS

88141 10/15/2013 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL- WHITE 66.83
CHEVY-CRTC RETURNING FROM
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BOISE TO PICK UP SURPLUS
ITEMS
Totals for 88141 225.27
88142 10/15/2013 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS, DHS- REPLACEMENT 55.90
HEADS FOR WEED EATERS
Totals for 88142 55.90
88143 10/15/2013 POSYLUZNY, GARY RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: SLD PROCESS & 10.00
IMPLEMENTATION TECHNICAL
ASSITANCE TRAINING IN
POCATELLO 10/15/13

Totals for 88143 10.00
88144 10/15/2013 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 05-3 -RECAP REAR 583.20
TIRES
88144 10/15/2013 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 04-4 -NEW STEER 686.48
TIRES
Totals for 88144 1,269.68
88145 10/15/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 775.89
88145 10/15/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 52.05
88145 10/15/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 27.58
Totals for 88145 855.52
88146 10/15/2013 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID MAINT: ALMO- ANTI FREEZE FOR 275.00
HEATER UNIT
88146 10/15/2013 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID MAINT: BHS- SERVICE WORK ON 67.50

SCOREBOARD @ FOOTBALL FIELD
88146 10/15/2013 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,674.76
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 88146 3,017.26
88147 10/15/2013 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID HVAC WORK ON BHS NEW VO-AG 16,500.00
BUILDING AS PER QUOTE
88147 10/15/2013 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID ELECTRICAL WORK ON BHS NEW 12,000.00
VO-AG BUILDING AS PER QUOTE
Totals for 88147 28,500.00
88148 10/15/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 58.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS ( 2 ORDERS)
88148 10/15/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 29.25
BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 88148 87.75
88149 10/15/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS: (10) Accelerated 49.90

Reading Quizzes

88149 10/15/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS: (2) Accelerated Reading 9.98
Quizzes

88149 10/15/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS: (2) Accelerated Reading 9.98
Quizzes

Totals for 88149 69.86

88150 10/15/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 34.50

BIRTHS, DEATHS

Totals for 88150 34.50
88151 10/15/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: PLUMBING SUPPLIES FOR 304.94
URINALS
Totals for 88151 304.94
88152 10/15/2013 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 10-1- NEW 300.00
WINDSHIELD
Totals for 88152 300.00
88154 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA Chicago IL DES; paper clips, sticky 81.77

notes, labels, newsprint,
scotch tape, chart tablet,
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88154 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA Chicago

88154 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA Chicago

88154

88154

88154

88154

88154

10/15/2013

10/16/2013

10/16/2013

10/16/2013

10/16/2013

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SPECIALTY/CLA

SPECIALTY/CLA

SPECIALTY/CLA

SPECIALTY/CLA

SPECIALTY/CLA

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

88158 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago

88158 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago

88158 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago

88158 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

drawing paper,
MTN. VIEW---sheet
protectors,card stock
MTN. VIEW----happy birthday
crowns, stickers, stamp
pad,markers, file
folders, sticky notes, sheet
protectors, sentence
strips, labels,story
paper, card
stock, sharpies, (book daily
word ladders grade 2-3 were
not ordered- will be
returning and expecting a
credit)
MTN. VIEW--- name tags,rubber
cement
MTN. VIEW---sheet
protectors,card stock
DES; paper clips, sticky
notes, labels, newsprint,
scotch tape, chart tablet,
drawing paper,
MTN. VIEW--- name tags,rubber
cement
MTN. VIEW----happy birthday
crowns, stickers, stamp
pad,markers, file
folders, sticky notes, sheet
protectors, sentence
strips, labels, story
paper, card
stock, sharpies, (book daily
word ladders grade 2-3 were
not ordered- will be
returning and expecting a
credit)

Totals for 88154
MTN. VIEW---liquid paper, foil
stars, rubber
bands, stickers, erasers, counter
bear,card stock, record book,
name tags,buttons,paper
clips,dry erase black
board, thesaurus, rubber
cement, pencils.
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #39
(graph paper, paper,file
folders, measuring
tape, language fundamentals)
WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES # 38
(word problems,pencil
sharpener,highlighters, permane
nt marker)

WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES # 41
(grammar rules, language

24.84

198.74

-24.84

-81.77

-9.48

-198.74

0.00
121.34

75.09

64.69

58.51

33
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review,book building
math,mental math)

88158 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES # 45 62.45
(colored pencils pencil
sharpener)

88158 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #35 76.28
(post its, animal cell, plant
cell)

88158 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES # 33 57.28
(pencil sharpener, stapler)

88158 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL DJHS: Pencils, Certificate 171.01

Paper, flag theme paper

88158 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL DJHS: Canned air, labels, 84.50
pens
88158 10/15/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL SPECIAL EDUCATION RAFT RIVER 114.24

ELEMENTARY: CLASSROOM

SUPPLIES- pencils, sharpies,

highlighters, putty, glue

sticks, cardstock,

construction paper, glue dots

Totals for 88158 885.39

88159 10/15/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: PLASTIGAGE, 128.07

ANTIFREEZE, MOTOR OIL

88159 10/15/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT D CRTC AUTO: SOCKETS 4.49
Totals for 88159 132.56
88160 10/15/2013 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY D TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 280.83

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR AUG
SEPT 2013
Totals for 88160 280.83
88161 10/15/2013 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS: NEW COMPRESSORS FOR 10,867.13
WAREHOUSE FREEZERS INV
#2159637
88161 10/15/2013 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS: LABOR TO INSTALL NEW 2,090.50
COMPRESSORS FOR WAREHOUSE
FREEZERS INV #2159637
88161 10/15/2013 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS: NEW COMPRESSORS FOR 196.95
WAREHOUSE FREEZERS: FREIGHT
AND FUEL CHARGE 1INV #2159637

Totals for 88161 13,154.58
88162 10/15/2013 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,249.62
Totals for 88162 2,249.62
88163 10/15/2013 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID WP: NAME PLATE (new staff 51.80

member name plates, and
replacement for 2 teachers)
Totals for 88163 51.80
88164 10/15/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TITLE II-A: TEACHER 200.00
CERTIFICATION - ALTERNATE
AUTHORIZATION FOR OAKLEY HIGH
SCHOOL - SCIENCE AND HEALTH
TEACHERS
Totals for 88164 200.00
88165 10/15/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID CO: DISTRICT WIDE 1,000.00
FINGERPRINTING FOR EMPLOYEES
AND SUBSTITUTES

Totals for 88165 1,000.00
88166 10/15/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 4,281.62
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88166 10/15/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 140.63
88166 10/16/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX -140.63
88166 10/16/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX -4,281.62

Totals for 88166 0.00

88168 10/15/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES; Markers, staples, scotch 93.42

tape, pencils, portfolios,
mail box
88168 10/15/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES; dry erase marker, wrist 97.30
bands, daily phonics, daily
academic vocab., masking
tape, puzzle, desk plates
88168 10/15/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES; Masking tape, sheet 70.78
protectors, staples, name
tags, word ladder, math base
10, picture frames puzzle
pieces
88168 10/15/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES: white board erasers, 94.56
white out, practice paper,
staples, desk name plates,
dry erase markers, rulers,
cards
Totals for 88168 356.06
88169 10/15/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DHS BUSINESS PERKINS: 5,628.00
BUNDLED PKG FOR INTEL COMP.,
KEYBOARD, CASE, MOUSE, ETC
88169 10/15/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DHS FOOD PRO PERKINS: 1,621.98
BUNDLED INTEL COMPUTER SYSTEM
88169 10/15/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID KHAN ACADEMY GRANT 975.00
EXPENDITURES: UNIFI ACCES
POINT AC W/SUPPORT
Totals for 88169 8,224.98
88170 10/15/2013 THOMAS, KAREN HEYBURN ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD 10.00
IEP- HOW TO COMPLETE IN TWIN
FALLS 10/21/13
88170 10/17/2013 THOMAS, KAREN HEYBURN ID TITLE VI-B: EARLY CHILDHOOD -10.00
IEP- HOW TO COMPLETE IN TWIN
FALLS 10/21/13
Totals for 88170 0.00
88171 10/15/2013 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH CO: LEGAL AD IN TIMES NEWS 144.02

FOR DISTRICT SURPLUS ITEMS

Totals for 88171 144.02
88172 10/15/2013 TOOLS FOR STAGE CRAF OAK PARK CA KFAC: AA BATTERIES 141.80
Totals for 88172 141.80
88173 10/15/2013 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID GARBAGE PICK UP FOR OUTLYING 690.00

SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT OFFICE
Totals for 88173 690.00
88174 10/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco BJHS: Teacher printer 151.57

cartridges and toners

88174 10/15/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO CRTC: HP LASERJET PRINT 275.18
CARTRIDGES

Totals for 88174 426.75

88175 10/15/2013 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 1,628.55

Totals for 88175 1,628.55

88176 10/15/2013 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID TECH: RETURN SHIPPING FOR 60.71

WARRANTY ITEM
88176 10/15/2013 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: RETURN 74.88
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SHIPPING CHARGES FOR TESTING
KITS RETURNED TO CURRICULUM
ASSOCIATES
Totals for 88176 135.59
88177 10/15/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ALL BUSES -LUBE, AIR, 153.36
AND OIL FILTERS
Totals for 88177 153.36
88178 10/15/2013 VOIGT, CARL BURLEY ID CRTC: ADMIN TRAVEL TO OHS 59.31
9/24/13, DHS 9/26/13, RRHS
9/27/13
Totals for 88178 59.31
88179 10/15/2013 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID BJHS: 4/4 BRIDGE, ESSENTIAL 53.93
ELEMENTS JAZZ TROMBONE,
VIOLIN STRINGS
Totals for 88179 53.93
88180 10/15/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 03-2 & STOCK -ROOF 10.92
HATCH HANDLE SHAFT

88180 10/15/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: BUS 08-2 -SURGE TANK 173.75
KIT
88180 10/15/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: BUS 07-1, 07-2 & STOCK 175.18

—-SURGE TANK KIT, HEADLAMP
COVER
Totals for 88180 359.85

88181 10/16/2013 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II-A: Professional 350.00

Development: Registration Fee

- Project Leadership Academy

in Sun Valley on October

27-29, 2013

Totals for 88181 350.00

88183 10/16/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA Chicago IL MTN. VIEW----happy birthday 198.74

crowns, stickers, stamp

pad,markers, file

folders, sticky notes, sheet

protectors, sentence

strips, labels, story

paper, card

stock, sharpies, (book daily

word ladders grade 2-3 were

not ordered- will be

returning and expecting a

credit)
88183 10/16/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA Chicago IL MTN. VIEW---sheet 24.84

protectors,card stock
88183 10/16/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA Chicago IL DES; paper clips, sticky 81.77

notes, labels, newsprint,

scotch tape, chart tablet,

drawing paper,

Totals for 88183 305.35
88184 10/16/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 140.63
88184 10/16/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 4,281.64
Totals for 88184 4,422.27
88185 10/17/2013 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: NEW FEDERAL 42.00

PROGRAM DIRECTORS' TRNG IN
BOISE 10/25/13

Totals for 88185 42.00
88186 10/17/2013 HOPE, BREEANN BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: NEW SPECIAL ED 20.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:03 PM 11/04/13

05.13.10.00.01-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 10/01/13 - 10/31/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

TEACHER TRAINING IN TWIN
FALLS 10/10-11/13

Totals for 88186 20.00

88187 10/31/2013 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATIVE & DISTRICT 349.52
CELL PHONES

88187 10/31/2013 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 25.61

Totals for 88187 375.13

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID FS: BUSHINGS FOR OAKLEY OVEN 11.84

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: FLY SWATTER, FLY 13.02

PAPER, KEY RACK

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D CRTC CADD: REFLECTIVE TAPE 50.34

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: BJHS WEST- FUSES FOR 4.04
BOILER REPAIR

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: CONTAINER FOR FUEL 21.99
SPILL CHEMICAL TO BE PUT BY
THE FUEL PUMP

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS 9.48
SCHOOLS-MASKING TAPE

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- METAL TRIM 2.99

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID FS: GLOVES FOR WAREHOUSE 43.14
SUPERVISOR

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: ALBION- GREAT STUFF 2.99

FOAM INSULATION

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- BREAKER BOX 11.69
88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- BREAKER BOXES 11.69
88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- BREAKER BOXES -23.38

RETURNED FOR CREDIT

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- GREAT STUFF FOAM 2.99
INSULATION

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- MALE PLUG-IN 4.48

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DES: FLOOR GLUE, 48.12

MAGNESIUM FLOAT, PLASTER
TROWEL

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- JOINT COMPOUND 7.19
FOR TABLE REPAIR

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS WEST- RTV HI TEMP 15.28
SILICON FOR BOILER PIPE
REPAIR

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: FUEL STABILIZER TO 14.39
WINTERIZE SPRAYERS

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- CONTACT GLUE FOR 31.49
TABLE REPAIR

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRE- WOOD FILLER FOR 6.29
DOOR REPAIR

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: ANTI-FREEZE TO 15.94
WINTERIZE SPRAYERS

88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: CABLE REPAIR KIT FOR 5.20
4-WHEELER
88193 10/31/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: PAINTER AND LAQUER 58.00
THINNER
Totals for 88193 369.20
88194 10/31/2013 ACT STUDENT SERVICES IOWA CITY IA FEDERAL MIGRANT:REGISTRATION 36.50

FEE FOR MIGRANT STUDENT TO
TAKE ACT TEST DEC. 14, 2013

Totals for 88194 36.50
88195 10/31/2013 AIR FILTER SALES EAGLE ID MAINT: DES- VARIOUS SIZES OF 264.48
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FURNACE FILTERS

Totals for 88195 264.48
88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RENTAL ON SMALL CO 19.05
TANK
88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU: ARGON, HAZMAT FLAT 99.46
RATE
88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID RRHS AG: REPAIR OF LINCOLN 300.00
WELDER
88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS: SHOP 17.18

SUPPLIES-OXYGEN, HAZMAT FLAT
RATE

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS: SHOP 238.33
SUPPLIES-ELECTRODES, HAZMAT
FLAT RATE

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID DHS AG: WELDING HELMETS, 282.53
HELMET HEADGEAR

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID OHS AG PERKINS: WELDING 272 .84
SUPPLIES- LINEMAN'S GLOVES,
FLINT, TIG RODS, HAZMAT FLAT
RATE

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS: SHOP 89.60
SUPPLIES-GRIND WHEEL, CUT OFF
WHEEL, HAZMAT FLAT RATE

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU: ARGON GAS, TIG 118.91
RODS, HAZMAT FLAT RATE

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS: ACETYLENE, 108.41
HAZMAT FLAT RATE

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID RRHS AG PERKINS: LINCOLD 2,440.00
STICK WELDER

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID RRHS AG: Welding supplies: 336.43
lens', pliers, MIG
consumables, gas, hazmat flat
rate

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID RRHS AG: LENS FILTER RETURNED -2.78
FOR CREDIT

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS: SHOP 109.51
SUPPLIES- ACETYLENE, HAZMAT
FLAT RATE

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS: SHOP 83.42
SUPPLIES- GAS RODS, BRONZE
FC, LENSE COVERS, HAZMAT FLAT
RATE

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS AG PERKINS: SHOP 82.80
SUPPLIES- MORSE TAPER

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID DHS AG: WELDING HELMETS, 70.63

HELMET HEADGEAR

88200 10/31/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID RRHS AG PERKINS: ROD OVEN 442 .35
Totals for 88200 5,108.67
88202 10/31/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcO BOARD MTG 9/24/13- MEAT TRAY, 70.93

ROLLS, COOKIES

88202 10/31/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER co PRINCIPALS' MTG 10/8/13: 91.32
YOGURT, FRUIT TRAY, MUFFINS,
STRUDEL BITES

88202 10/31/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER co IDAHO HISTORY DAY: PAPER 165.55

BOWLS, PLASTIC SILVERWARE,
VINEGAR, PIE, CAKE MIX, MILK,
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BUTTER, CRACKERS, BAGGIES,
CREAM, HAND SANITIZER,
CHARCOAL, ICE
88202 10/31/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER Co FS: Food for Professional 21.96
Development Class
Totals for 88202 349.76
88203 10/31/2013 ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC: PROCO AUDIO/VISUAL 254.00
INTERFACE UNIT

88203 10/31/2013 ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC: Atlas RN BSE Stand & 1,074.35
EBY -
Totals for 88203 1,328.35
88204 10/31/2013 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 440.00
10/1-10/31/13 1000 MI
Totals for 88204 440.00
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL EDUCATION RAFT RIVER: 230.52

ALGEBRA: AGS SECONDARY

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL EDUCATION RAFT RIVER: 57.63
ALGEBRA, AGS SECONDARY

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: SCREEN PROTECTORS FOR 2.96
MAINTENANCE & TRANSPORTATION
SUPERVISORS' CELLPHONES

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL EDUCATION RAFT RIVER: 57.63
ALGEBRA: AGS SECONDARY

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: APPLE 163.57
TV/ADAPTER/COAX/AUDIO
CABLE/MIRRORING FOR VGA
PROJECTOR

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL EDUCATION RAFT RIVER: 83.88
AGS ALGBRA TEACHER'S EDITION

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: SAFETY VEST 11.14
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: "APPROVED" STAMP 8.59
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: WALDEN-CIVIL 42.88

DISOBEDIENCE BY HENRY THOREAU

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC: DHS BUSINESS-Xerox 2,470.00
Phaser 7500DM Color Laser
Printer

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: CASES FOR MAINTENANCE 55.95
AND TRANSPORTATION
SUPERVISORS' CELLPHONES

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: LARSON: BIG IDEAS 9.17
STUDENT EDITION

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: SCREEN PROTECTORS FOR 38.55
IPAD 2
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH 37.92

CLASS: THE PICTURE OF DORIAN
GRAY

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH 152.48
CLASSES: THE HOBBIT, THE
OUTSIDERS

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH 117.96
CLASSES: THE RED PRYAMID, THE
PICTURE OF DORIAN GRAY

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: MATH WORD PROBLEMS THE 47.80
EASY WAY
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: MATH WORD PROBLEMS THE 59.75

EASY WAY



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:03 PM 11/04/13

05.13.10.00.01-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 10/01/13 - 10/31/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH 37.90

CLASSES- DR. JEKYLL AND MR.

HYDE
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM TONER 139.94
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC: DHS BUSINESS- SQUARE 199.99

TRADE 4-YEAR OFFICE
PROTECTION PLAN FOR XEROX
COLOR LASER PRINTER
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: STUDENT MATH BOOK 10.06
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH 234.42
CLASSES- FRANKENSTEIN, THE
LIGHTNING THIEF, KING ARTHUR,
THE SEA OF TROLLS
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH 23.70
CLASSES-FRANKENSTEIN
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH 44.68

CLASSES- DR. JEKYLL AND MR.

HYDE
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM TONER 14.58
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES # 47 ( 77.23

stickers, colored pencils,dry
erase markers)
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: AC ADAPTER POWER 16.49

CHARGER SUPPLY CORD

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: INK CARTRIDGES 34.10

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TRANS: TABLET COVER FOR 57.51
GALAXY

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: IPAD 2 COVERS 111.60

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH 14.22

CLASSES: THE PICTURE OF
DORIAN GRAY
88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: LARSON BIG IDEAS: 9.17

STUDENT EDITION

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: MATH WORD PROBLEMS THE 11.95
EASY WAY

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: CORE Teaching 579.95
Sourcebooks

88213 10/31/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL EDUCATION RAFT RIVER: 57.63

ALGEBRA, AGS SECONDARY

Totals for 88213 5,323.50

88215 10/31/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: ALBION- 1/4X1"™ FENDER 1.56
WASHERS

88215 10/31/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC ELEC: MACHINE SCREWS, 17.58
KEYSTOCK

88215 10/31/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC ELEC: MACHINE SCREWS, 47.86
FLAT WASHERS

88215 10/31/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC MANU: CLASS 305.89

SUPPLIES-BOLTS, NUTS, SAFETY

GLASSES, TOOLS, ETC.
88215 10/31/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: CHS- RIGID CASTERS 16.24
88215 10/31/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: 1 12"X18 TPI TORCH 27.45

SAWZALL BLADES

Totals for 88215 416.58
88216 10/31/2013 ANDERSON, LARRY BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 88216 36.00

88218 10/31/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RRHS: KANEX ADAPTOR 539.55
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88218 10/31/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TITLE VI-B: SP SERVICES: 99.00
APPLE TV
88218 10/31/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: MICROSOFT OFFICE FOR 248.95

MAC HOME AND BUSINESS 2011,
MINI DISPLAYPORT DVI ADAPTER

88218 10/31/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TITLE VI-B: SP SERVICES: 3,790.00
IPADS
88218 10/31/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH: MACBOOK PRO 13" 2.5GHz 1,182.00

DUAL-CORE INTEL CORE i5
APPLECARE PROTECTION PLAN

88218 10/31/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC GRAPHICS: OS X MOUNTAIN 39.98
LION SOFTWARE

88218 10/31/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RRHS: APPLE TV 891.00

Totals for 88218 6,790.48

88219 10/31/2013 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT D FS: LABOR- MILK COOLERS AT 170.00
BJHS

88219 10/31/2013 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT D FS: BJHS COOLER-2" WALL 10.00

SPACERS AND SCREWS
Totals for 88219 180.00
88220 10/31/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,006.42

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
88220 10/31/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 189.96
88220 10/31/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 44.00
PHONE
Totals for 88220 1,240.38
88221 10/31/2013 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE D CO: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 339.75

COBRA SERVICES 10/1-10/31/13
Totals for 88221 339.75
88222 10/31/2013 BODEN, ERIC MALTA ID RRHS ADMIN TRAVEL: PRINCIPALS 127.60
MTG @ CO 8/19, 9/5, 10/8
OBSERVATION @ ALMO EL 9/5 MTG
W/TEACHER @ ALMO EL 9/23/13
290 MI
Totals for 88222 127.60
88223 10/31/2013 BOOKS ARE FUN BOISE ID WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #37 10.00
(science DVD 3 set)
Totals for 88223 10.00
88224 10/31/2013 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: BUS 09-4 & STOCK 52.05

—HEATER SWITCH BASE & ROCKER

Totals for 88224 52.05
88225 10/31/2013 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: PIZZA CUTTERS INV #135245 17.97
88225 10/31/2013 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: STORAGE CONTAINERS AND 58.92

LIDS FOR FEFVP AT DWORSHAK

Totals for 88225 76.89
88226 10/31/2013 BURGESS, MARK BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00
Totals for 88226 34.00
88227 10/31/2013 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR 15.00

RETIREMENT OPEN HOUSE FOR PAM

WADE
Totals for 88227 15.00
88228 10/31/2013 BURLEY RADIATOR WORK BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 05-1 -CLEAN/REPAIR 50.00
BUS HEATER
88228 10/31/2013 BURLEY RADIATOR WORK BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 09-4 -CLEAN/REPAIR 35.00

BUS HEATER
Totals for 88228 85.00
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88229 10/31/2013 BURLEY ROTARY CLUB BURLEY D CO: ANNUAL 2013-2014 BURLEY 581.00

ROTARY CLUB DUES

Totals for 88229 581.00

88230 10/31/2013 BURLEY SOFT WATER BURLEY ID FS: WATER SOFTENER SALT FOR 39.90
DECLO

Totals for 88230 39.90

88231 10/31/2013 BYLUND, JUNE RUPERT ID EXCENT ENRICH PROGRAM @ 10.00

VALIVUE HS IN CALDWELL, ID

10/22/13
Totals for 88231 10.00
88232 10/31/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL FS: LAUNDRY DETERGENT 89.34
Totals for 88232 89.34
88233 10/31/2013 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 44.00
Totals for 88233 44.00
88234 10/31/2013 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR PRINCIPALS, 6.00

FOSTER GRANDPARENTS @
DWORSHAK
Totals for 88234 6.00
88235 10/31/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID ALMO ELEMENTARY: READING 256.43
WORKBOOKS - HANDWRITING

WORKBOOKS
88235 10/31/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DES: SRA WORKBOOKS-READING 43.62
MASTERY
88235 10/31/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DES: SRA WORKBOOKS 327.41
88235 10/31/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OHS: Big Ideas Math Alg 1 1,574.56
Totals for 88235 2,202.02
88237 10/31/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BHS TECH: LCD PROJECTOR 619.00
88237 10/31/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL RRHS BUSINESS: ADOBE 448.94

PHOTOSHOP CS6 EXPENDED STAND

ALONE

88237 10/31/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC EMT: HP CLJ PRO 400 431.04
PRINTER

88237 10/31/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL DHS BUSINESS : DOCUMENT 579.00

CAMERA FOR CLASSROOM

88237 10/31/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC EMT: HP LJ ENT 600 671.03
PRINTER
Totals for 88237 2,749.01
88238 10/31/2013 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY BHS BUSINESS: ONLINE 1,160.00
WORKPAPERS
88238 10/31/2013 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY BHS BUSINESS: STUDENT 1,614.75

RESOURCE ACCOUNTING THREADS,

SHIPPING
Totals for 88238 2,774.75
88239 10/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 340.87
88239 10/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 422.94
88239 10/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 44 .56
88239 10/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 44 .56
88239 10/31/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 163.58
Totals for 88239 1,016.51
88240 10/31/2013 CINTAS CORPORATION SALT LAKE CITY uT DISTRICT DOCUMENT SHREDDING 68.65
Totals for 88240 68.65
88241 10/31/2013 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 230.01
& SEWER
Totals for 88241 230.01
88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 511.20

88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 20.00
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88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70
88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 233.32
PYMT
88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 2,436.27

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS - WATER 32.48

88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 821.01
GARBAGE

88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 62.17

88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 613.16

SEWER DEPT PYMT

88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 165.22
& GARBAGE
88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 2,000.00

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 275.40
88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,106.13
88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 605.69
88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 66.43
PYMT
88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 89.64
88245 10/31/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 45.21
ELECTRIC
Totals for 88245 13,120.03
88247 10/31/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 20.73

SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88247 10/31/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 45.20
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88247 10/31/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 10.47
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88247 10/31/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 28.26
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88247 10/31/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 11.87
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

88247 10/31/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D OHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 86.56
SUPPLIES FOR CLASS LABS

Totals for 88247 203.09

88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- YELLOW WALL 19.49

NUTS, CONDUIT CLAMPS

88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- FUSES, SWITCHES, 171.79
COILS
88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: ALBION- 4 SQUARE 28.19

BOXES, EMT PLUG, DUPLEX RCPT,
4 SQUARE RCPT, 50 AMP CABLE,
20 AMP CABLES

88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 3-4 LAMP 628.00
BALLASTS
88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- CONDUIT 4.51

COUPLINGS, CONDUIT STRAPS

88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 3-4 LAMP 942.00
BALLASTS
88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- DUPLEX 179.38

RECEPTACLE, GFI 15 AMP
RECEPTACLES, ENCLOSED
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RECEPTACLE, WALL PLATE

88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: ALBION- 20 AMP CABLES 9.26

88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: BHS AG SHOP: EMT 29.65
CONNECTORS

88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: OHS- RCPT, WALL PLATES 167.50

88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: DES- DIFFERENCE 15.10

BETWEEN CREDIT ON GFI 15 AMP
RECEPTACLES, AND PURCHASE OF
20 AMP GFI

88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: RRHS- HEAT SHRINK 38.93
SLEEVS, CONDUIT FOR LIFT PUMP
REPAIR

88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY D MAINT: CHS- PLATE BLANKS, 16.64
CODING TAPE, ELECTRIC TAPE

88251 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS: RIGHT 27.53
ANGLE PLUG

Totals for 88251 2,277.97

88252 10/31/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS GYM- WHITE PAINT 116.75
(5 GALLONS)

Totals for 88252 116.75

88254 10/31/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CHS: ASUS 19" LCD Monitor DVI 114.00

Speakers for counselor's
office
88254 10/31/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID BJHS: WD 120 GB IDE Notebook 104.00

Hard Drive

88254 10/31/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID RRHS BUSINESS: 4' DVI-I TO 52.00
VGA CABLE
88254 10/31/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID RRHS BUSINESS: RETRACTABLE 36.00

STEREO CABLE
88254 10/31/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID OHS: Computer system 649.00
88254 10/31/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL CENTER:TRIPP LITE 17.00

SURGE STRIP W/O TELEPHONE FOR

CLASSROOM USE

Totals for 88254 972.00

88255 10/31/2013 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID FS: SHIRTS FOR STATE 171.00

CONFERENCE INV #18515

($60.00-ordered by BJHS cooks

and paid for themselves)

Totals for 88255 171.00

88256 10/31/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 481 EMPLOYEES MONTHLY 976.43
SUBFINDER FEE

88256 10/31/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 50 EMPLOYEES CUSTODIAL 101.50

SUBFINDER MONTHLY FEES
88256 10/31/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 89.32
SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Totals for 88256 1,167.25

88257 10/31/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS SHOP & BAND 42.40
ROOM- (10) 5 GAL WATER

88257 10/31/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRE CAFETERIA; (3) 5 12.72
GAL WATER

88257 10/31/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRE CAFETERIA -COOLER 5.00
RENTAL

88257 10/31/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS SHOP & BAND 10.00

ROOM- COOLER RENTAL

Totals for 88257 70.12
88258 10/31/2013 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS: DAY TREATMENT YOUTH 2,848.95
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88258 10/31/2013 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME D TITLE VI-B: SP SERVICES: 1,000.00

DAYTREATMENT CONTRACT
SERVICES
Totals for 88258 3,848.95
88259 10/31/2013 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO D CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR 15.00
RETIREMENT OPEN HOUSE

Totals for 88259 15.00

88260 10/31/2013 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00

Totals for 88260 36.00

88261 10/31/2013 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID CO: 3RD QUARTER POLICY 450.00
UPDATES

88261 10/31/2013 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TA BOISE ID CO: 3RD QUARTER POLICY 494 .55

UPDATES, PHONE CALL
W/SUPERINTENDENT REGARDING
POLICY 518
Totals for 88261 944 .55
88264 10/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: BLACK INK CARTRIDGES 58.80
FOR CLASSROOMS
88264 10/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: BLACK INK CARTRIDGES 117.60
FOR CLASSROOMS
88264 10/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 5.58

BINDER CLIPS

88264 10/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- WALL 46.26
CLOCKS
88264 10/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- -27.42

CREDIT ON WALL CLOCKS
RETURNED

88264 10/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 203.26
COLORED PAPER, HI-LIGHTERS

88264 10/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 451.93
CONSTRUCTION PAPER

88264 10/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: YELLOW INK CARTRIDGES 123.30
FOR CLASSROOMS

88264 10/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: YELLOW, CYAN, MAGENTA, 165.51
BLACK INK CARTRIDGES FOR
CLASSROOMS

88264 10/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 11.99
GREEN PAPER

88264 10/31/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 103.36
GREEN HI LIGHTERS

Totals for 88264 1,260.17
88265 10/31/2013 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT: RRHS- STARTER 10.40

CAPACITOR FOR AIR COMPRESSOR

88265 10/31/2013 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID MAINT: OHS- EXHAUST FAN MOTOR 116.35
Totals for 88265 126.75
88266 10/31/2013 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS: IN LEIU OF 221.20

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR

SEPTEMBER
Totals for 88266 221.20
88267 10/31/2013 EVANS FAMILY CHIROPR BURLEY ID TRANS: DOT PHYSICALS FOR 7 245.00
BUS DRIVERS
Totals for 88267 245.00
88268 10/31/2013 EVANS & POULSEN, P.A BURLEY ID DIST: 2012-13 FINANCIAL AUDIT 13,900.00
Totals for 88268 13,900.00

88269 10/31/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: ALL BUSES -WIPER 83.70
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88269 10/31/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: ALL BUSES -PRO BATTERY 86.25
Totals for 88269 169.95
88270 10/31/2013 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: Prof Dev: Lodging 83.00

for BSU / Pogil Project
trainer on 10/3/13
Totals for 88270 83.00
88271 10/31/2013 FARMER'S CORNER BURLEY ID CRTC: LUNCH FOR EMPLOYER 436.71
COMMITEE COUNCIL

Totals for 88271 436.71

88272 10/31/2013 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN TRANS: SHOP- SAW CUTTING 24.64
WHEEL

88272 10/31/2013 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VARIOUS 368.12

SIZES OF BOLTS, NUTS,
WASHERS, DRILL BITS, CARRIAGE
BOLTS, SHEET METAL SCREWS
Totals for 88272 392.76
88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER 16.14
MAINTENANCE FOR
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1928

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: STAPLES FOR HS COPIER 72.08
#2845
88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 317.68

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO ELEMENTARY: COPIER 38.70
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
20 #3047

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 162.80
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 731.97
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870, 2875
AND RISO/RN2000 #1936

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 1.05
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 353.76
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815,
2820, KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825
AND RISO/RN2000 #1937

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OAKLEY ELEMENTARY: COPIER 24.40
MAINTENANCE FOR
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 114.02
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DIST: PURCHASE OF COPIERS 20,862.66
FOR SEVEN SCHOOLS DISTRICT

WIDE

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 7.48
MINOLTA/DI1811P

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 54.02

MINOLTA/DI2510 #1927,
RISO/RN2000 #1938

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 244.04
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816 &

2831
88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 10.27
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MINOLTA/DI1811P #1947

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 16.85
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALBION ELEM: COPIER 48.16
MAINTENANCE ON MINOLTA/Di3510

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 234.94
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 219.77
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

88278 10/31/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 52.40
MINOLTA Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000 #1939

Totals for 88278 23,583.19

88279 10/31/2013 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID TITLE II-A: Travel 265.60
reimbursement for air fare to
the NAAE Convention held in
Las Vegas on December 3-7,

2013. Board approved on Sept

24, 2013.
Totals for 88279 265.60
88280 10/31/2013 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL BJHS: Media Center: Books 183.69
Totals for 88280 183.69
88284 10/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE, 3,341.80

YOGURT, PINTO BEANS, TOMATO
SOUP, SYRUP, KETCHUP PKT,
PASTA, HUMBURGER BUNS INV

#1975715

88284 10/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 502.50
DWORSHAK

88284 10/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,041.00
VIEW

88284 10/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, EGGS, OLIVES, 4,149.50

PASTA, REFRIED BEANS,
BIRTHDAY TREATS, HAMBURGER
BUNS, GOLDFISH BREAD INV
#1978969
88284 10/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, EGGS, CELERY 360.69
SEED, MUSTARD PKTS INV

#1982058
88284 10/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 901.28
VIEW
88284 10/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,041.00
DWORSHAK
88284 10/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 901.28
DWORSHAK
88284 10/31/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 510.31
VIEW
Totals for 88284 12,749.36
88285 10/31/2013 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CRISPITOS INV # 4199290 1,088.15
88285 10/31/2013 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY UT FS: CEREAL BARS INV #4062059 799.10
Totals for 88285 1,887.25
88286 10/31/2013 FORD/AAA STUDENT AUT HEATHROW FL CRTC AUTO: FORD/AAA STUDENT 135.00

AUTO SKILLS APPLICATION
Totals for 88286 135.00

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C10459 50.28
-NEW WATER PUMP AND MICRO V
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88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE SUZUKI 3.50

Cl10462 -OIL FILTER
88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-1 -1/8 "™ DRILL 2.72
BIT FOR REPAIR OF BUS

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: JUMPER CABLE CLAMPS 5.86
FOR BUSES
88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: OIL FILTER WRENCH FOR 8.49

DISTRICT CARS

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE 15.49
TRAILBLAZER C13142 -AIR AND
LUBE FILTER

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C10888 -14.00
-STARTER CORE CREDIT RETURN

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-1 -DRILL BITS -2.72
RETURNED FOR CREDIT

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE A 0367 18.86
-STT TAIL LAMP AND TRAILER

PLUG

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 08-2 -LIQUID 8.48
ELECTRIC

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-1 -1/8 " DRILL 10.88

BITS FOR REPAIR OF BUS
88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 04-2 -SEAT BELT 29.65
88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: IGNITION SWITCH FOR 31.99
THOMAS BUSES

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 09-4 -AIR HOSE 2.94
FITTINGS

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 09-4 -AIR FILTER 11.19

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FUEL STORAGE FOR FUEL 17.46
PUMP

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 02-2 - BAND CLAMPS 14.03

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE DECLO -10.00

LUNCH VAN C10444 - BRAKE
CALIPER CORE CREDIT RETURN

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FUEL PUMP - EXTRA -8.73
FILTER RETURNED FOR CREDIT

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS FUEL PUMP FILTER 8.73
FOR FUEL PUMP

88291 10/31/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: FLOOR DRY FOR SHOP 27.56

Totals for 88291 232.66

88292 10/31/2013 FREIGHTLINER OF IDAH JEROME ID TRANS: BUS 09-4 -TRANSMISSION 815.23
REPAIR

Totals for 88292 815.23

88293 10/31/2013 GALLEGOS, GAIL HEYBURN ID CO: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 54.50

DECORATIONS FOR RETIREMENT

RECEPTION
Totals for 88293 54.50
88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- ICE 518.00
MELT
88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: SPITFIRE POWER CLEANER 6.46

FOR WASHING GREASY RAGS
88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- POWER 3,281.45
CLEANER, STAIN REMOVER,

BATHROOM CLEANER, DISINFECT
CLEANER, HAND SOAP, PAPER
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TOWEL, DEODORIZER, SPILL
ABSORBANT, MILD ACID CLEANER,
LAUNDRY SOAP, ICE MELT

88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SPRAY 44.88
POLISH
88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: FOOD TRAYS, PANLINERS 743.50

INV #791052

88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: APRONS INV #785340-01 259.70

88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS- SWIVEL CASTERS 50.24
FOR TRASH CAN DOLLY

88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANING 1,294.39
SUPPLIES, CAN LINERS, PAPER
PRODUCTS

88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: PAPER PRODUCTS, 2,213.77
CLEANERS, CAN LINERS,

88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: PORTION CUPS, FOOD TRAYS 2,554.80
AND GARBAGE BAGS INV #792651

88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: SOUFFLE LID, FRENCH FRY 1,601.32
BAG, NAPKINS, RUBBER GLOVES
INV #787297

88298 10/31/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS- CREDIT- RETURNED -16.24
SWIVEL CASTER @ $12.56 EA AND
PURCHASED SWIVEL CASTERS @

$8.50 EA
Totals for 88298 12,552.27
88299 10/31/2013 GONZALES, DOROTHY BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: Reimbursement for 200.04
PRAXIS Exam
Totals for 88299 200.04
88300 10/31/2013 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 48.00
Totals for 88300 48.00
88301 10/31/2013 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST WIDE- BATTERIES 85.02
Totals for 88301 85.02
88307 10/31/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #440431 1,391.17
88307 10/31/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #440424-A 606.55
88307 10/31/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #432527 648.60
88307 10/31/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #441623 35.00
88307 10/31/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #434970 608.20
88307 10/31/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #437182 1,922.85
88307 10/31/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #437165 715.50
88307 10/31/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #434960 1,375.25
88307 10/31/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #443253 1,613.00
88307 10/31/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #443247 590.20
88307 10/31/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #444340 163.00
Totals for 88307 9,669.32
88308 10/31/2013 GREATWESTERN FROZEN IDAHO FALLS ID FS: GRANULATED SUGAR INV 450.00
#318441A
88308 10/31/2013 GREATWESTERN FROZEN IDAHO FALLS ID FS: BROWN SUGAR INV #318265A 255.00
Totals for 88308 705.00
88309 10/31/2013 HAINES AUTO ELECTRIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BUS 11-2 REBUILT 125.17
STARTER
Totals for 88309 125.17
88310 10/31/2013 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: GLOVES FOR MAINTENANCE 33.84

TO USE IN VARIOUS SCHOOLS
88310 10/31/2013 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- DUCT 96.83

TAPE, ELECTRICAL TAPE, FEMALE
CORD ENDS, MALE CORD ENDS
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Totals for 88310 130.67
88311 10/31/2013 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS D OHS: Zipper Money Bag for 21.45

classroom/club fundraisers.
88311 10/31/2013 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Wireless 31.49

Pointer-Presenter

Totals for 88311 52.94
88312 10/31/2013 HI DIRECT MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- METAL 842.40
HALIDE LAMPS
Totals for 88312 842.40
88313 10/31/2013 HOBART SERVICES ITW PIQUA OH FS: PILOT VALVE FOR OAKLEY 28.80
OVEN
88313 10/31/2013 HOBART SERVICES ITW PIQUA OH FS: LABOR CHARGE TO CHECK 41.50
STOVE AT BJHS
Totals for 88313 70.30
88314 10/31/2013 HOYT-LIDELL, VERNA DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 88314 24.00
88317 10/31/2013 iACADEMY PD HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A: RRES 200.00

-REGISTRATION FOR 2 TEACHERS
@ iTEACHER ACADEMY 3-8 OCT
19, 2013
88317 10/31/2013 iACADEMY PD HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: RRES: iTeacher 600.00
TRAINING OCT. 19, 2013 FOR 6
STAFF MEMBERS
88317 10/31/2013 iACADEMY PD HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A: ALMO ELEM- 100.00
REGISTRATION FOR 1 TEACHER @
iTEACHER ACADEMY OCT 19, 2013
88317 10/31/2013 iACADEMY PD HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A: RRES 200.00
-REGISTRATION FOR 1 TEACHER @
iTEACHER ACADEMY OCT 19 & NOV
9, 2013
88317 10/31/2013 iACADEMY PD HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A: RRES 100.00
-REGISTRATION FOR 1 TEACHER @
iTEACHER ACADEMY 3-8 OCT 19,
2013
88317 10/31/2013 iACADEMY PD HEYBURN ID TITLE II-A: DES- REGISTRATION 100.00
FOR 1 TEACHER @ iTEACHER
ACADEMY 3-8 OCT 19, 2013
Totals for 88317 1,300.00
88318 10/31/2013 INKTECHNOLOGIES.COM DAYTON OH CRTC CADD: INK TONER FOR HP 264.00
LASER JET 5500
Totals for 88318 264.00
88319 10/31/2013 INNOVATIVE AIR BOISE ID MAINT: BJHS BOILER- IGNITION 707.60
MODULE, RELIEF VALVE,
PRESSURE GAUGE
88319 10/31/2013 INNOVATIVE AIR BOISE ID MAINT: BJHS- IGNITOR AND 89.73

TUBING FOR BOILER

Totals for 88319 797.33
88320 10/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 05-2 -DOOR SWITCH 118.68
88320 10/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-2 -DRIVE HORTON 700.02
88320 10/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-2 -CREDIT ON -810.73

WRONG PARTS RETURNED- IH
SWITCH, DRIVE

88320 10/31/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 04-3 -LOW AIR 34.97
BUZZER

Totals for 88320 42.94
88321 10/31/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 150.23
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88321 10/31/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 9,129.37
Totals for 88321 9,279.60
88324 10/31/2013 ISBA BOISE D DISTRICT: REGISTRATION FOR 545.00

SUPERINTENDENT TO ATTEND
IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSN
CONFERENCE IN COEUR D'ALENE,
ID NOVEMBER 5-8, 2013
88324 10/31/2013 ISBA BOISE D BOARD: REGISTRATION FOR BOARD 495.00
CHAIR TO ATTEND IDAHO SCHOOL
BOARDS ASSN CONFERENCE IN
COEUR D'ALENE, ID NOVEMBER
5-8, 2013NOVEMBER 5-8, 2013
88324 10/31/2013 ISBA BOISE D BOARD: REGISTRATION FOR BOARD 300.00
MEMBER'S GUEST TO ATTEND
IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSN
CONFERENCE IN COEUR D'ALENE,
ID NOVEMBER 5-8, 2013
88324 10/31/2013 ISBA BOISE D DISTRICT: REGISTRATION FOR 495.00
CLERK TO ATTEND IDAHO SCHOOL
BOARDS ASSN CONFERENCE IN
COEUR D'ALENE, ID NOVEMBER
5-8, 2013
88324 10/31/2013 ISBA BOISE D BOARD: REGISTRATION FOR BOARD 495.00
MEMBER TO ATTEND IDAHO SCHOOL
BOARDS ASSN CONFERENCE IN
COEUR D'ALENE, ID NOVEMBER
5-8, 2013
88324 10/31/2013 ISBA BOISE D DISTRICT: REGISTRATION FOR 545.00
FISCAL MANAGER TO ATTEND
IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSN
CONFERENCE IN COEUR D'ALENE,
ID NOVEMBER 5-8, 2013
88324 10/31/2013 ISBA BOISE ID DISTRICT: AWARDS BANQUET FOR 55.00
SUPERINTENDENT'S GUEST

Totals for 88324 2,930.00

88325 10/31/2013 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT CA CRTC ELEC: STEREO WIRE 38.50

Totals for 88325 38.50

88326 10/31/2013 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY ID CO: IASBO MTG IN TWIN FALLS 10.00
10/15/13

88326 10/31/2013 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY ID 10/25/2013 Meals for 10.00

Federal Programs Director
Training
Totals for 88326 20.00
88327 10/31/2013 JOHNSON CONTROLS INC DALLAS TX MAINT: BHS KFAC- UPGRADING 32,845.00
HEATING/AC AT KING FINE ARTS

CENTER

Totals for 88327 32,845.00

88328 10/31/2013 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- PROPANE FOR 13.00
BUFFERS

88328 10/31/2013 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- PROPANE FOR 13.00
BUFFERS

88328 10/31/2013 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- PROPANE FOR 12.00
BUFFERS

88328 10/31/2013 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 36.40

Totals for 88328 74.40

88329 10/31/2013 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY D CRTC AUTO: BOLTS 35.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:03 PM 11/04/13

05.13.10.00.01-10.2-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 10/01/13 - 10/31/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 88329 35.00
88330 10/31/2013 KIMBALL MIDWEST COLUMBUS OH TRANS: DRILL BIT AND CARBIDE 435.23
BAR SET
Totals for 88330 435.23
88331 10/31/2013 KNOPP, MICHELE BURLEY ID EXCENT ENRICH PROGRAM @ 172.80

VALIVUE HS IN CALDWELL, ID
370 MI + PERDIEM 10/22/13
Totals for 88331 172.80
88332 10/31/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID FS: PRINTER INK CARTRIDGES 48.00
INV #126477 FOR WHITE PINE
KITCHEN
88332 10/31/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID FS: PRINTER INK CARTRIDGES 154.00
INV #126477
88332 10/31/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID DJHS: Printer ink -Classroom 75.00
88332 10/31/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID KFAC: HP COLOR LASER JET 260.00
PRINTER CARTRIDGES
Totals for 88332 537.00
88333 10/31/2013 LEARNING ZONEXPRESS, OWATONNA MN CHS FOOD PRO: POSTERS, 406.67
ACTIVITY GUIDES, TERMINOLOGY,
VOCAB, LIST AND DEFINE GAMES

Totals for 88333 406.67
88334 10/31/2013 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA DHS: Library Catalog Module 425.00
Totals for 88334 425.00
88338 10/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,814.12

-DIESEL FUEL -553 GAL @
3.26861/GAL

88338 10/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 961.16
-DIESEL FUEL -286 GAL @
3.34881/GAL

88338 10/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,433.63
-DIESEL FUEL -437 GAL @
3.26872/GAL

88338 10/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 3,077.58
-DIESEL FUEL -877 GAL @
3.49731/GAL

88338 10/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 2,812.59
-DIESEL FUEL -825 GAL @
3.39730/GAL

88338 10/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 13,460.75
-DIESEL FUEL -3,995 GAL @
3.35750/GAL

88338 10/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,275.37
-DIESEL FUEL -373 GAL @
3.40732/GAL

88338 10/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 418.65
-DIESEL FUEL -128 GAL @
3.25883/GAL

88338 10/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 10,808.81
-UNLEADED FUEL -3,700 GAL @
2.65959/GAL

88338 10/31/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,690.90
-DIESEL FUEL -517 GAL @
3.25870/GAL

Totals for 88338 37,753.56

88339 10/31/2013 M-ONE SPECIALTIES, I SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- SEATS 271.09
FOR FAUCETS, VACUUM KIT FOR
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HYDRANT, 1 1/4 SPUD WASHERS,
URINAL RETRO DIAPHRAGMS, O

RINGS
Totals for 88339 271.09
88340 10/31/2013 MADDEN, RICHARD OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 88340 12.00
88341 10/31/2013 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: PUMP HOUSE, MALTA 84.00

RENTAL HOUSE, CO- DRINKING
WATER SAMPLE TESTING
88341 10/31/2013 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRES, RRHS, ALMO 154.00
ELEMENTARY- DRINKING WATER
SAMPLE TESTING
Totals for 88341 238.00
88342 10/31/2013 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY ID MAINT: WP STORAGE- GRAVEL AND 353.50
CONCRETE FOR PAD TO PUT SHED
ON
Totals for 88342 353.50
88343 10/31/2013 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 28.95
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
88343 10/31/2013 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 28.95
BIRTHS, DEATHS
88343 10/31/2013 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS

Totals for 88343 86.90
88345 10/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 2,207.40
88345 10/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 979.15
88345 10/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 2,803.07
88345 10/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 3,558.43
88345 10/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 3,966.01
88345 10/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 6,056.40
88345 10/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK 16.82
88345 10/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 4,463.86
88345 10/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 221.81
88345 10/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 3,422.63
88345 10/31/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 1,990.72

Totals for 88345 29,686.30
88346 10/31/2013 MORGAN DOOR CO. BURLEY ID NEW BHS AG BLDG: 8X6 500.00

OVERHEAD DOOR

Totals for 88346 500.00

88347 10/31/2013 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA DHS: (5) APRONS FOR SCIENCE 29.93
CLASS

88347 10/31/2013 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA DHS: (2) APRONS FOR SCIENCE 21.31
CLASS

Totals for 88347 51.24

88348 10/31/2013 NEUHAUS EDUCATION CE BELLAIRE TX TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: TRAVEL 912.59

EXPENSES FOR BACK TO SCHOOL

SPEAKER ON 8/26/13
88348 10/31/2013 NEUHAUS EDUCATION CE BELLAIRE TX TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: BACK TO 2,500.00

SCHOOL SPEAKER ON 8/26/13

Totals for 88348 3,412.59

88351 10/31/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UT FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, 2,084.28

HAMBURGER BUNS, FOAM BOWLS,

VINEGAR INV #4359812 & INV

#4385200

88351 10/31/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, HARD BOILED 3,322.98
EGGS, VEG BLEND, HAMBURGER
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BUNS, PEARS, MUSTARD, BREAD
BAGS, DISH DETERGENT INV
#4376856

88351 10/31/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, 912.56
HAMBURGER BUNS, WHOLE KERNEL
CORN IN V#4393549

88351 10/31/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, KLUSKI NOODLES, 1,188.64
CRISPY RICE CEREAL, UNIVERSAL
CREAM SAUCE INV #4401426

Totals for 88351 7,508.46

88356 10/31/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,767.15
COMMODITIES INV #SI0315323

88356 10/31/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,156.20
COMMODITIES INV #SI0315909

88356 10/31/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 10,283.34
COMMODITIES INV #SI0315320

88356 10/31/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 9,092.26
COMMODITIES INV #SI0315325

88356 10/31/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,273.44
COMMODITIES INV #SI0315326

88356 10/31/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 6,065.24
COMMODITIES INV #SI0316527

88356 10/31/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 10,743.46
COMMODITIES INV #SI0316528

88356 10/31/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,871.22
COMMODITIES INV #SI0316529

Totals for 88356 48,252.31
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks SPECIAL SERVICES: WORKING 92.49

LUNCH FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION

TRAINING
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 126.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 203.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR CHS 84.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BHS 315.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 217.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 84.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR OFFICE 20.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR OFFICE 25.98
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks CO: PIZZA FOR PRINCIPALS' 92.49

MEETING 10/24/13

88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FED. PROG. LEP:SIOP TRAINING 72.00
LUNCH FOR STAFF ATTENDING
OCT. 18, 2013:PIZZA

88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BHS 350.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BHS 315.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 140.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR CHS 84.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR CHS 91.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 140.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 203.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BHS 350.00
88360 10/31/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR CHS 84.00

Totals for 88360 3,424.96
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88361 10/31/2013 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D MAINT: DWORSHAK- LABOR TO 95.00

INSTALL TEMPERED GLASS
OBSCURE
88361 10/31/2013 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: DWORSHAK- TEMPERED 144.50
GLASS OBSCURE
88361 10/31/2013 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- WINDOW PANES FOR 16.64
AG AND BOILER ROOM
Totals for 88361 256.14
88362 10/31/2013 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR 15.00
RETIREMENT OPEN HOUSE
Totals for 88362 15.00
88363 10/31/2013 PACIFICAD, INC SPOKANE WA CRTC CADD: AUTODESK BUILDING 950.00
DESIGN SUITE SUBSCRIPTION
UPDATE
Totals for 88363 950.00
88364 10/31/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- METAL FOR 10.25
SNOWPLOW BLADE
Totals for 88364 10.25
88365 10/31/2013 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: Lunch for Idaho 177.24
Core Teacher Leadership and

DLT on October 17, 2013

Totals for 88365 177.24
88366 10/31/2013 PARK SEED GREENWOOD SC DHS AG: SEEDS FOR GREENHOUSE 119.76
Totals for 88366 119.76
88367 10/31/2013 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: THOMAS BUSES- HOSE 199.69

CLAMPS, BRUSH GASKET
REMOVERS, FUSE MAXI BLADES
Totals for 88367 199.69
88369 10/31/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: BJHS- QTRLY ALARM & 173.13
FIRE MONITORING
11/1/13-1-31/14
88369 10/31/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: OAKLEY ELEM- QTRLY 76.11
ALARM MONITORING
11/1/13-1/31/14
88369 10/31/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: RRHS- QTRLY ALARM 76.11
MONITORING 11/1/13-1/31/14
88369 10/31/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: RRES- QTRLY ALARM 66.00
MONITORING 11/1/13-1/31/14
88369 10/31/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DHS QTRLY ALARM 67.17
MONITORING 11/1/13-1/31/14
88369 10/31/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DECLO ELEM QTRLY ALARM 141.09
MONITORING 11/1/13-1/31/14
Totals for 88369 599.61
88370 10/31/2013 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA CRTC: # 9780558691226 COURSE 202.98
SMART E TEXT LEVEL CODES
88370 10/31/2013 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA CRTC: #9780132497435 316.95

RESOURCE BUNDLE LEVEL 1

Totals for 88370 519.93

88372 10/31/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT: ANTI-FREEZE TESTER 9.51

88372 10/31/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT: FITTINGS, COUPLER FOR 23.05
ATIR TANK

88372 10/31/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT: OIL FILTER FOR AIR 9.57

COMPRESSOR IN SHOP TO BLOW
OUT SPRINKLER LINES

88372 10/31/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT: SWITCH FOR BUCKET 9.65
TRUCK
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88372 10/31/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY D MAINT: VALVES, COUPLES, 11.89

FITTINGS, ADAPTERS FOR AIR

COMPRESSOR
Totals for 88372 63.67
88373 10/31/2013 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA BHS: Postal Meter Rental 143.19
Totals for 88373 143.19
88374 10/31/2013 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Lease on postage 162.30

machine-July 30, 13 thru Oct.
30, 13
Totals for 88374 162.30
88376 10/31/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: RRHS- CIRCUIT BREAKER 29.19
FOR LIFT PUMP REPAIR
88376 10/31/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-PLUGS, 82.61
BREAKER PANEL, VINYL PLUG,
YELLOW WIRE NUTS
88376 10/31/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-BLACK 72.51
WIRE, GREEN WIRE,CONDUIT
BLOCK, PLASTIC ENCLOSURE
88376 10/31/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: RRHS- CONDUIT BLOCK 37.27
88376 10/31/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS -PILOT 9.97
LIGHT FOR OVEN
88376 10/31/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: CO LIGHTING-POWER PACK -31.46
RETURNED FOR CREDIT
88376 10/31/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: 2 G 1DPLEX RETURNED -10.41
FOR CREDIT
Totals for 88376 189.68
88377 10/31/2013 PLUMBMASTER BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE- 3.5 748.26
CLOSETS, 1.5 URINALS,
FLUSHERS, DROP-IN KITS, BRASS
CLOSE SPUDS, BRASS URINAL
SPUDS
88377 10/31/2013 PLUMBMASTER BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE- VARIOUS 2,386.26
NUMBERS OF FLUSH SENSORS,

DIAPHRAGM
Totals for 88377 3,134.52
88378 10/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
88378 10/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 85.95
88378 10/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,195.11
88378 10/31/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 103.23
Totals for 88378 3,646.89
88379 10/31/2013 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA CO: POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE 500.00
MACHINE
Totals for 88379 500.00
88380 10/31/2013 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: TIRE SUPPLIES FOR 231.78

REPAIR OF BUS TIRES
Totals for 88380 231.78
88381 10/31/2013 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR 20.00
RETIREMENT OPEN HOUSE
Totals for 88381 20.00
88382 10/31/2013 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC COMPUTER ROOM- 22.00
CAPACITOR AND FILTERS
88382 10/31/2013 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC COMPUTER ROOM- 61.00
LABOR TO REPAIR FURNACE/AC
Totals for 88382 83.00

88383 10/31/2013 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT ALBION ELEM: stackable tubs, 88.40
store more holders,
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presentation posters

Totals for 88383 88.40

88384 10/31/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID CO: BOUQUETS FOR RETIREMENT 71.75
RECEPTION

88384 10/31/2013 REBECCA'S BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 54.25

BIRTHS, DEATHS (2 orders)

Totals for 88384 126.00
88385 10/31/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS: (1) Accelerated Reading 4.99
Quiz
88385 10/31/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS: (1) Accelerated 4.99
Reading Quiz
Totals for 88385 9.98
88386 10/31/2013 RESTAURANT & STORE E SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: LUNCH TRAYS, FLOUR SACKS 4,093.50
Totals for 88386 4,093.50
88387 10/31/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 35.50

BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 88387 35.50

88390 10/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC ELECTRONICS-— 622.19
DUCT TRANSITION, CHIMNEY,
CONDENSATE PUMP,
TUBING, THERMOSTAT

88390 10/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY D MAINT: CRTC ELECTRONICS- 520.00
LABOR TO INSTALL FURNACE

88390 10/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC ELECTRONICS-— 82.84
PERMIT FEES FOR FURNACE
INSTALLATION

88390 10/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- REPAIRS TO 312.63
FURNACE TO CLASSROOM

88390 10/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- REPAIR TO 212.96
THERMOSTAT IN COMPUTER ROOM

88390 10/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC- REPAIR TO A/C IN 65.00
SERVER ROOM

88390 10/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- REPAIRS TO 174.71

FURNACE AND A/C IN ROOM 50

88390 10/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- REPAIRS TO FURNACE 97.50
IN OFFICE
88390 10/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- REPAIRS TO 97.50

FURNACE IN FACULTY WORK ROOM
88390 10/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- REPAIR TO FURANCE 110.86
IN ROOM #22
88390 10/31/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY D MAINT: BHS: ADJUSTED GAS 65.00
PRESSURE ON REGULATOR IN
KITCHEN
Totals for 88390 2,361.19
88391 10/31/2013 ROBERTS ROOFING & CO HEYBURN D MAINT: DJHS- REPLACE ROOF 5,750.00

OVER LOCKER ROOMS ON THE GYM

Totals for 88391 5,750.00

88392 10/31/2013 ROBERTSON, TERESA HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00

Totals for 88392 24.00

88393 10/31/2013 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS

Totals for 88393 1,133.19

88395 10/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: WP SHED- LUMBER FOR 67.94

BUILDING CONCRETE FORMS

88395 10/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 27.15
FRAMER HAMMER
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88395 10/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT: BHS- QUIK-MIX MIXER, 34.44
MUD MIXER
88395 10/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D BHS: NEW AG BUILDING- LUMBER 11.76
88395 10/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D BHS: NEW AG BUILDING- LUMBER, 448.88

ANCHORS, SHEETING, SUBFLOOR
ADHESIVE

88395 10/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D BHS: NEW AG BUILDING- 37.91
SHEETING, LUMBER

88395 10/31/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D BHS: NEW AG BUILDING- LIQUID 134.56
NAILS, LUMBER, STUDS, POSTS

Totals for 88395 762.64
88396 10/31/2013 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 60.00
Totals for 88396 60.00
88397 10/31/2013 SALT LAKE EXPRESS REXBURG ID TRANS: CHARTER FOR BHS 1,295.00

FOOTBALL TO POCATELLO
10/03/13
88397 10/31/2013 SALT LAKE EXPRESS REXBURG ID TRANS: CHARTER FOR DHS 1,000.00
WRESTLING TO MCCALL JANUARY
18, 2013
Totals for 88397 2,295.00
88398 10/31/2013 SANDY'S BERNINA BURLEY ID CO: EMPLOYEE 207.93
RECOGNITION-RETIREMENT GIFT
Totals for 88398 207.93
88399 10/31/2013 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO BHS FCS: STUDENT RESOURCE 296.67
MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION
Totals for 88399 296.67
88400 10/31/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL DES: Admin office supplies- 24.08
label roll, tape, receipt
book
88400 10/31/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES (glue 131.38
sticks,pens, tape,sticky
notes, 3x5 cards)
88400 10/31/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL MTN. VIEW--- name tags,label 9.48
badges, rubber cement
Totals for 88400 164.94
88403 10/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: BRAKE -0.69
LINE-DIFFERENCE BETWEEN
RETURN @ $14.62 AND PURCHASE

@ $12.12

88403 10/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT D CRTC AUTO: PUMICE HAND 148.08
CLEANER

88403 10/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE SNOW PLOW 29.52

C10477 -HALOGEN SEALED BEAMS

88403 10/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: WEATHERSTRIP 6.85
ADHESIVE

88403 10/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: CONTROL ARM 13.76
BUSHING

88403 10/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: HEAD GASKETS 41.30

88403 10/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: CONTROL ARM 21.59
BUSHING

88403 10/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: 3" SURF CON DISC 64.25

88403 10/31/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE SNOW PLOW -14.76

C10477 -HALOGEN SEALED BEAMS
RETURNED FOR CREDIT

Totals for 88403 309.90
88404 10/31/2013 SKYWARD STEVENS POINT WI CO: SKYWARD SIGNATURE BLOCK 200.00
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FOR PURCHASE ORDERS

Totals for 88404 200.00
88405 10/31/2013 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 48.00
Totals for 88405 48.00
88407 10/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DISTRICT VISION SCREENING - 9.98

BOTTLED WATER AND DONUTS FOR
VOLUNTEERS 9/11/13

88407 10/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 24.84
LABS
88407 10/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES & 71.09

SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM LABS

88407 10/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES & 25.44
SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM LABS

88407 10/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 41.78
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

88407 10/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 43.16
LABS

88407 10/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES FOR 29.48
LABS

88407 10/31/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 25.60

SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

Totals for 88407 271.37
88408 10/31/2013 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00
Totals for 88408 34.00
88409 10/31/2013 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID MAINT: AIR HOSE FOR SHOP 17.75

PORTABLE AIR TANK
Totals for 88409 17.75
88411 10/31/2013 SOUTHERN IDAHO SOLID BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- CONCRETE AND 38.08
TRASH FROM AG SHOP AND
BASEBALL GROUNDS -9.52 TONS @
4.00/TON
88411 10/31/2013 SOUTHERN IDAHO SOLID BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- CONCRETE AND 37.76
TRASH FROM AG SHOP AND
BASEBALL GROUNDS- 9.44 TONS @
4.00/TON
88411 10/31/2013 SOUTHERN IDAHO SOLID BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- CONCRETE AND 36.68
TRASH FROM AG SHOP AND
BASEBALL GROUNDS- 9.17 TONS @
4.00/TON
Totals for 88411 112.52
88412 10/31/2013 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 211.20
9/11,9/13,9/16,9/18,9/19,9/20,
9/24,9/25/13
Totals for 88412 211.20
88413 10/31/2013 SPRINGHILL SUITES RE REXBURG ID CRTC EMT: LODGING FOR FISDAP 178.00
TRAINING REXBURG 9-21-13
Totals for 88413 178.00
88414 10/31/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: 8.18

BJH, BOJHW-24"THERMOCOUPLE KITS

88414 10/31/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DJH GYM- S/S REPAIR 18.00
CLAMP
88414 10/31/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: BJH- 3/4X4" BRASS 19.32

NIPPLE, RRH- 12X20' PVC
CELLCORE PIPE

Totals for 88414 45.50
88415 10/31/2013 STINKER STATION BURLEY ID TRANS: VEHICLE WASHES 75 225.00
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ULTIMATE PREPAID WASHES FOR
$225.00
Totals for 88415 225.00
88416 10/31/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL CENTER: FOOD ITEMS 10.82
FOR CLASSROOM USE - APPLES,
CHEESE
88416 10/31/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR BOARD 21.99
MEETING (CAKE)
Totals for 88416 32.81
88418 10/31/2013 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: HOTEL ROOMS 120.00
FOR SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST TO
ATTEND THE NATIONAL DLD
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY, ID
- OCTOBER 3, 2013
88418 10/31/2013 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: HOTEL ROOMS 120.00
FOR SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST TO
ATTEND THE NATIONAL DLD
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY, ID
- OCTOBER 3, 2013
88418 10/31/2013 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: HOTEL ROOMS 120.00
FOR SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST TO
ATTEND THE NATIONAL DLD
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY, ID
- OCTOBER 3, 2013
Totals for 88418 360.00
88420 10/31/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES: desk plates, name 99.86
plates, transparent tape,
markers, erasers, pens,
pencil grips, staples
88420 10/31/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--post it 185.84
notes, index
cards,markers, stars,math
practice graphs and
charts,dot dice,name
plates,paper
clips, tape, staples, folders, lab
els,highlighters, file
organizer,sentence strips
88420 10/31/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES: desk plates, pouches, 98.31
number line, certificated,
books, workbooks
88420 10/31/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES: Markers, chalk, 96.20
highlighters, paper, folders,
labels, post-it notes, index

cards, stapler, clock

Totals for 88420 480.21
88421 10/31/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LCD SCREEN FOR LAPTOP 115.00
88421 10/31/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: SWITCHES AND GBIC 1,166.58
88421 10/31/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: 15.6" LAPTOP, DOCKING 13,347.35

STATION W/OFFICE PROFESSIONAL

(2013)
Totals for 88421 14,628.93
88422 10/31/2013 THE LAMPO GROUP INC BRENTWOOD TN CO: COMPLETE TEACHER PACKAGE 971.67
- BHS MATH
Totals for 88422 971.67

88423 10/31/2013 THE POGIL PROJECT LANCASTER PA PROF DEV: POGIL FACILITATOR 182.60
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MILEAGE FOR WORKSHOP ON
10/4/13

88423 10/31/2013 THE POGIL PROJECT LANCASTER PA TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: POGIL 2,500.00
PROJECT WORKSHOP 10/4/13

Totals for 88423 2,682.60

88424 10/31/2013 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 46.00

Totals for 88424 46.00

88426 10/31/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ BHS TECH: DISTRB AMP 53.00
1INPUT/20UTPUT

88426 10/31/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ PRESCHOOL CENTER: MOUNTING 302.00

MATERIALS FOR LCD PROJECTORS
88426 10/31/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ PRESCHOOL CENTER: DISTRB AMP 106.00
INPUT/OUTPUT HD-15 PIN FOR
LCD PROJECTORS
88426 10/31/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ PRESCHOOL CENTER: CABLE, 192.00
MOLDED 50 FT HD-15 PIN VGA
FOR LCD PROJECTORS
88426 10/31/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ PRESCHOOL CENTER:IN-LINE 29.80
VOLUME CONTROL FOR LCD
PROJECTORS
88426 10/31/2013 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ PRESCHOOL CENTER: AUDIO CABLE 56.60
FOR LCD PROJECTORS
Totals for 88426 739.40
88428 10/31/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co SP SERVICES BHS: LOCKING FILE 175.00
CABINET FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
STUDENT FILES AND OTHER
SPECIAL EDUCATION MATERIALS.

88428 10/31/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco ANCILLARY ED:PRINTER 1,011.28
CARTRIDGES

88428 10/31/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co FS: INK CARTRIDGES 131.24

88428 10/31/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE II-A: USB Flash Drive - 175.78

4 GB - Black - 1 Pack. CCS

26464
88428 10/31/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco FS: PENS, MARKERS 15.30
88428 10/31/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co FS: INK CARTRIDGES 178.37
88428 10/31/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE I-A: Binders for 81.90

Curriculum Department
Totals for 88428 1,768.87
88429 10/31/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ALL BUSES- OIL 150.19
FILTERS, FUEL FILTERS, TAIL
LAMPS
88429 10/31/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ALL BUSES- FUEL 149.85
FILTERS, OIL FILTERS, TRANS
FILTERS, HEADLIGHT BULBS

88429 10/31/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: BUS OIL FILTERS, FUEL 229.19
FILTERS

Totals for 88429 529.23

88430 10/31/2013 VASQUEZ, ARABELIA HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 12.00

Totals for 88430 12.00

88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A: ALEXANDER CLARK 56.78

PRINTING: Shipping for Idaho
State Dept of Ed Common Core
Standards ELA & Math
Booklets. Qty 80 each.

88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL DRYCLEANING TABLE SKIRTS IN 15.00
BOARD ROOM
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88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ ISSA MTG IN BOISE 7.62
9/29/13
88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL BHS AG: SEAMER TOOLS, INC. 376.00

ROOF SEAMER RENTAL FOR BHS
VO-AG BUILDING
88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL DHS BUSINESS: COSTCO.COM: 1 679.94
ITEM #785651 DELL INSPIRON 14
IN, ULTRABOOK, INTEL COR
I5-33170 1.7 GHZ, WINDOWS 7
AND SHIPPING
88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL CO: SOUTHWEST AIRLINES: 1,132.80
AIRLINE RESERVATIONS FOR
BOARD, SUPERINTENDENT, CLERK,
FISCAL MANAGER TO ATTEND ISBA
ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN COUER
D'ALENE, ID 11/5-8/13

88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO ISSA MTG IN BOISE 48.15
9/29/13
88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENTS'S MTG 7.83

IN TWIN FALLS 10/16/13

88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL BHS BUSINESS: COSTCO.COM: -117.00
CREDIT FOR TAX CHARGED ON
ORDER #526387659

88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL CHS BUSINESS LYNDA.COM: 1 YR. 375.00
PREM. SUBSCRIPTION FOR
TRAINING/TUTORIALS

88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A: RIVIERA HOTEL & 54.88
CASINO: Lodging for 1 night-
BHS FFA Teacher to attend
NAAE Convention on December
3-7, 2013 in Las Vegas, NV

88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL BHS BUSINESS: COSTCO.COM: 2 1,476.88
DELL INSPIRON ULTRABOOK
LAPTOPS

88435 10/31/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ REGIONAL 9.20
SUPERINTENDENTS' MTG. IN TWIN
FALLS 9/18/13

Totals for 88435 4,123.08

88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: CORDLESS VACUUM FOR 34.88
SUPERVISOR'S OFFICE

88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ALMO: BREAKFAST SUPPLIES- 54.88
ORANGE JUICE, FRUIT SNACKS,
GRANOLA, CHEESE STICKS, GRAHM
CRACKERS, YOGURT, JELLO

88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SP EDUCATION RRES: CLASSROOM 54.97
SUPPLIES- PRINTER CARTRIDGE

88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FED MIGRANT:SCHOOL SUPPLIES - 6.58
COLORED PENCILS

88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR 43.91
BUSES
88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC: PAPER CLIPS, 51.28

SCISSORS, TAPE, DUCT TAPE,
RUBBER BANDS, BALLOONS, SUPER
SOAKER

88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC AUTO: ADDRESS BOOK 9.47
88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BHS: KHAN GRANT: CLASSROOM 653.40
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10/31/2013 WAL-MART
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88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY

ATLANTA
ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA
ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

CALCULATORS
GA CRTC ELEC: BATTERIES 104.
GA TITLE II-A:PROF DEVELOPMENT 44 .
IN-SERVICE 8xl1ll envelopes,
paper clips, pencils,
post-its for all elementary &
secondary certified staff on
October 3 & 4, 2013
GA ANCILLARY SPECIAL ED: PRINTER 109.
CARTRIDGES FOR RELATED
SERVICES STAFF
GA TRANS: HP COPIER INK BLACK 83.
AND COLORED
GA CRTC AUTO: FLASH DRIVES 49.
GA CRTC: SUPPLIES-PUSH PINS, 6 26.
FT. CABLE, MINI BLINDS
GA TRANS: PAPER PLATES FOR BUS 5.
MEETING
GA FEDMIGRANT: SCHOOL SUPPLIES & 84.
FLASH DRIVES
GA WP: TEACHER / STAFF SUPPLIES 50.
(plastic cups, candy, tape,
batteries)
GA SP EDUCATION: SUPPLIES FOR 203.
SENSORY ITEMS-GLITTER GLUE,
TAPE, FASTENERS, PENCILS,
GLUE STICKS, PAPER, YARN,
BALLOONS, PAINT, FUZZY
STICKS, TAFFY, RUBBER BANDS,
LUNCHBAGS, SLINKY, BALLS,
PAPER CLIPS, WOOD BEADS, BABY
0IL, POM POS, THREAD,
NEEDLES, STORAGE BOXES,
TOOTSIE ROLLS, BENS, RICE,
FLOUR
GA DHS BUSINESS: Classroom 77.
supplies - card stock,
batteries, staples, paper
clips,etc. 10-key calculators
GA RRHS: SHEET PROTECTORS, 118.
BINDERS, DIVIDERS, KLEENEX,
CHALK, MARKERS, PENS, PAPER
GOODS
GA CRTC GRAPHICS: BATTERIES, 208.
PENCIL LEAD, POSTIT NOTES,
EXACTO KNIVES & BLADES,
BATTERY CHARGER, LYSOL WIPES,
WINDEX
GA SP EDUCATION RRES: CLASSROOM 144.
SUPPLIES- FRUIT SNACKS,
CRACKERS, COOKIES, KLEENEX,
TAPE, TAPE DISPENSER,
CRAYONS, PAPER CLIPS, PUTTY,
GLUE STICKS

GA KFAC: SUPPLIES -MARKERS, 74.
POSTER TAPE, ENVELOPES, LEGAL
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PADS, BINDERS, FOAM BOARD

88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC AUTO: PENS, GLASS 146.22
CLEANER, MARKERS, LABELS,
BATTERIES, ADDRESS BOOK,
PAPER TOWELS, LANYARDS

88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES # 64 50.88
(manilla folders, water
bottles, a pencil sharpener,

and prizes)

88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: AERESOL FRESHENER 5.52
FOR BUSES
88444 10/31/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: SPRAY BOTTLES FOR 5.88
BUSES
Totals for 88444 2,503.99
88445 10/31/2013 WARD, CINDY MALTA D RRHS: SECRETARY TRAVEL TO 272.80

BANK & CO, AUDITOR FROM
7/12-10/10/13 620 MI
Totals for 88445 272.80
88446 10/31/2013 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPL LOS ANGELES CA FS: DISHWASHING DETERGENT, 1,681.25
CLEAR RINSE AND LIMEAWAY INV

#74180832
Totals for 88446 1,681.25
88448 10/31/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: BUS 11-2 -IGNITION 86.84
SWITCH
88448 10/31/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: BUS 07-2 -RIGHT BACK 155.24
GLASS
88448 10/31/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: BUS 07-1 -LIGHT 181.30

WARNING ASSEMBLY
88448 10/31/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 07-3- HARNESS 27.63
WIRING HEADLIGHT
88448 10/31/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: ALL THOMAS BUSES- LENS 35.12
CLEARANCE RED LIGHT
Totals for 88448 486.13
88449 10/31/2013 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: RADIO REPAIR 148.98
-REPLACED CERAMIC FILTERS ON
SN#018TECK821 IN ORDER TO
MAKE NARROW BANDING WORK
88449 10/31/2013 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 1,100.00
REPLACEMENT OF RADIOS THAT
CAN NOT BE NARROW BANDED
88449 10/31/2013 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 440.00
REPLACEMENT OF RADIOS THAT
CAN NOT BE NARROW BANDED
Totals for 88449 1,688.98
88450 10/31/2013 WHOLESALE SUPPLY POCATELLO ID TRANS: DRUM MASTER FEEDER 474.00
CHEMICAL DISPENSER DRUM,

CONCENTRATE
Totals for 88450 474.00
88451 10/31/2013 WIESER EDUCATIONAL I LAKE FOREST CA SPECIAL EDUCATION: STUDENT 558.14
MATH BOOKS
Totals for 88451 558.14
88452 10/31/2013 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 88452 36.00

Totals for checks 711,057.60
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 14,053.82 0.00 252,169.58 266,223.40
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 8,029.97 8,029.97
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 4,218.38 4,218.38
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 826.28 826.28
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 2,181.89 2,181.89
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 4,977.00 4,977.00
258 IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL 0.00 0.00 10.82 10.82
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 17,220.71 17,220.71
270 TITLE III LEP 0.00 0.00 204.00 204.00
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 17,931.57 17,931.57
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 85,104.53 0.00 57,740.07 142,844.60
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 105,584.14 105,584.14
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 140,804.84 0.00 0.00 140,804.84
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 239,963.19 0.00 471,094.41 711,057.60
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